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Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number : A Mc 5829f
Ending A MC Number : f 412 5530\

CASE CLAIM INDEX
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j¢/1 ~ 1 UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIC?M

Form 1370-20
(November 1967) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT No. 947531

-08-30--79-DATE

-PARENT SERIAL NUMBER

-ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NUMBER

-Mining_Claim-Location-Notices(41:__ilercurv_etalsuBJECT
APPLICANT: REMITTER IF DIFFERENT THAN APPLICANT:

F-Manuel Canez et al -1
General Delivery
Arivaca, AZ 85701 1 1*JAE+Eb- 4/114 -59 298-ST<z:30/

PURPOSE FUND SYMBOL AMOUNT

FILING FEE EARNED 140850 20 on
ADVANCE FILING FEE AND/OR RENTAL 14X 6800

ACRES COUNTY OLD LEASE NEWLEASE

NEW LEASE - EFFECTIVE DATE -

FUND SYMBOL COUNTY AMOUNT

APPLY:FILING FEE 140850
ASSIGNMENT:

COMPLETE AREA RENTAL -

PORTION OF AREA:
ASSIGNED AREA

- REFUND -

RETAINED AREA RETAIN IN UNEARNED ACCOUNT -

TOTAL

93 - REMARKS-

OF INTEREST BUT NOT
OF SPECIFIC AREA: -

. 11

BOND FILED '-

NO BOND FILED -BY-DATE -

DO NOT ACCEPT THIS COPY AS A RECEIPT
CASE FOLDER COPY

. 1

. ,
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,% SENDER:
1'2 • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. ~ I also wish to receive the

® • Complete items 3, and 4a & b. following services (for an extra ~
! 2 0 Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can ~ fee):
~ ~ return this card to you.

® • Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. E Addressee's Address ~
~ ~ does riot permit. w
1,2 0 Write "Return Receipt Requested" on the mailpiece below the article number.~ 2. 0 Restricted Delivery ·~| ~ ~el~turn Receipt will show to whom the arti~e~was delivered and the date 1 Consult postmaster for fee. ~
Iv 3. Article Addressed to: 1 4a. Article Number

~ Manuel Canez, et al . 4
IE Box 56 4b. Service Type 00U Registered~fL O Insured
~ Arivaca, AZ 85601 3,7 [A Certified •~ 0 COD -2
01 U Express Mail X] Return Receipt for 8
~1 Abandonment 3800 (933) MH - Merchandise 3

~Q| A MC 58298 and 75599 7. Date of Delivery -0 1
R

~~ 5. Signature (Addr ssee) 8. Addressee's Addms#(Only if requested 11

~~ 6. Si~~ture (Agent) 
and feels *01 < , i

~14 7/ 5
13 .#: 4.. 0 t.~ PS Form 381 1, December 1 991 *u.s. GPO: 1993-352-714 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT ~,



=ATESPOSTALSERVICE

Official Business PENAL-TY FOR PRIVATE
USE TO AVOID PAYMENT -IM~IMull-

OF POSTAGE, $300 ~

Print your name, address and ZIP Code here
..

Bureau of Land Management
Ar·zona State Office (922>- (433~
P. 0. Box 16563
c heenix, Arizona 85011



,<AXERTOp-
TAKE =_=United States Department of the Interior PRIDEIN.

AMERICA-
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT III"IIIIIIIIII"IIiII"

Arizona State Office --
-.

3707 N. 7th Street
P.O. Box 16563 IN REPLY REFER TO:

Phoenix, Arizona 85011 3800 (933) MH
A MC 58298

APR 1 4 1995 A MC 75599

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
DECISION

Mining Claimant(s) : Mining Claim(s), Mill Site(s), and
as Shown on the : Tunnel Site(s) as Shown on the
Enclosed Sheet(s) : Enclosed Sheet(s)

MINING_CLAIMS_MILL-SITERLAND_TUNNEL-SITES_DECLARED_ABANDONED

Public Laws 102-381, 106 Stat. 1374, dated October 5, 1992, and 103-66, 107 Stat. 405,
dated August 10, 1993, and the regulations implemented August 30, 1994, at
43 CFR §3833.1-5, "Maintenance fees" prescribe, unless otherwise exempted, that a $100
maintenance fee for assessment year 1994-1995, must be paid to the Bureau of Land
Management (BLM) for each mining claim, mill site, and tunnel site on or before
August 31, 1994. If a qualifying Certification of Exemption From Payment of Rental Fee
Form had been timely filed by August 31, 1993 for 1994, or a Maintenance Fee Payment
Waiver Certification Form by August 31, 1994 for 1995, an affidavit of assessment work
performed covering the mining claims and a notice of intention to hold for any mill or
tunnel site (annual filing) was required to be filed, accompanied by $5 for each claim
or site on or before December 30, 1994. Failure to pay the maintenance fee by
August 31, 1994, or if qualified, to file the annual filing by December 30, 1994, shall
conclusively constitute an abandonment of the mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site,
which shall be void.

The BLM records do not show receipt of the maintenance fee payment for the mining
claim(s), mill site(s), and tunnel site(s) listed on the enclosed sheet(s) on or before
August 31, 1994, or if qualified, an annual filing on or before December 30, 1994. If
-the maintenance fee was timely paid to the BLM, Arizona State Office for 1995, by
August 31, 1994, or if qualified, an affidavit of assessment work performed for mining
*claims or a notice of intention to hold for mill or tunnel sites for 1994, was filed by
December 30, 1994, please furnish a copy of the BLM receipt for payment and the BLM
timely stamped document listing the mining claims or sites and the BLM serial numbers.
The evidence must be received in this office no later than 30 days from receipt of this
Decision. If the proof is not furnished during the 30-day period, the mining claim(s),
mill site(s), and tunnel site(s) will be removed from the BLM records as abandoned and
void.

If additional information is required, please call (602) 650-0518.

-~8<¥B-Mary Jo Yoas
Chief, Lands and Minerals Operations

Enclosure(s)



1995 MISSING ASSESSMENT LIST BY SERIAL NUMBER PAGE 001

LEAD OWNER

CANEZ MANUEL , et al
BOX 56
ARIVACA AZ 85601

CO-OWNERS
CANEZ LETHA

ARIZONA LEAD FILE NUMBER - 58298

CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST
TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT. TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT.

LD 58300 ARIZONA MINE 1994

&34.

4%300
ENTERED IN COMPUTER

f ~31 2 9 4 fh® m L-''flo



1995 MISSING ASSESSMENT LIST BY SERIAL NUMBER PAGE 001

LEAD OWNER

CANEZ MANUEL
BOX 56
ARIVACA AZ 85601

CO-OWNERS
N 0 NE

ARIZONA LEAD FILE NUMBER - 75599

CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST
TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT. TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT.

PL 75600 YELLOW FLAKE 1994



United States Department of the Interior PRIDEIN-
AMERICA~

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT -
Arizona State Office ®- -

Ill .
3707 N. 7th Street

P.O. Box 16563 IN REPLY REFER TO:

Phoenix, Arizona 85011 3800 (933) MH
A MC 58298

APR 1 4 1995 A MC 75599

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

DECISION

Mining Claimant(s) : Mining Claim(s), Mill Site(s), and
as Shown on the : Tunnel Site(s) as Shown on the
Enclosed Sheet(s) : Enclosed Sheet(s)

MINING_CLAIMS-MILL-SITES_AND_TUNNEL_SITES_DECLARED-ABANDONED

Public Laws 102-381, 106 Stat. 1374, dated October 5, 1992, and 103-66, 107 Stat. 405,
dated August 10, 1993, and the regulations implemented August 30, 1994, at
43 CFR §3833.1-5, "Maintenance fees" prescribe, unless otherwise exempted, that a $100
maintenance fee for assessment year 1994-1995, must be paid to the Bureau of Land
Management (BLM) for each mining claim, mill site, and tunnel site on or before
August 31, 1994. If a qualifying Certification of Exemption From Payment of Rental Fee
Form had been timely filed by August 31, 1993 for 1994, or a Maintenance Fee Payment
Waiver Certification Form by August 31, 1994 for 1995, an affidavit of assessment work
performed covering the mining claims and a notice of intention to hold for any mill or
tunnel site (annual filing) was required to be filed, accompanied by $5 for each claim
or site on or before December 30, 1994. Failure to pay the maintenance fee by
August 31, 1994, or if qualified, to file the annual filing by December 30, 1994, shall
conclusively constitute an abandonment of the mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site,
which shall be void.

The BLM records do not show receipt of the maintenance fee payment for the mining
claim(s), mill site(s), and tunnel site(s) listed on the enclosed sheet(s) on or before
August 31, 1994, or if qualified, an annual filing on or before December 30, 1994. If
-the maintenance fee was timely paid to the BLM, Arizona State Office for 1995, by
August 31, 1994, or if qualified, an affidavit of assessment work performed for mining
'claims or a notice of intention to hold for mill or tunnel sites for 1994, was filed by
December 30, 1994, please furnish a copy of the BLM receipt for payment and the BLM
timely stamped document listing the mining claims or sites and the BLM serial numbers.
The evidence must be received in this office no later than 30 days from receipt of this
Decision. If the proof is not furnished during the 30-day period, the mining claim(s),
mill site(s), and tunnel site(s) will be removed from the BLM records as abandoned and
void.

If additional information is required, please call (602) 650-0518.

Mary Jo Yoas
Chief, Lands and Minerals Operations

Enclosure(s)



UNITED STATES 6 U. SERVICE 4,:.c-~~~~~ ~~
r JUN 1

Official Business .V,

6#AffTV FCR~iMATE...0-~

14 ~ 6< '. QF,pes*AG,Ers,Ov-- ~
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..
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R 0. Ccx 16563
Phoenix, Arizooa 85011
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[3 SENDER:
[ 'I • Complete items 1 anc/ Ir additional services. ~ I also . to receive the
f ® · complete items 3, an b. ~ 1 following 'ces (for an extra ~

E • Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can I fee):
~ ~ return this card to you. -

0 • Attach this form to the front of the mallplece, or on the back if space 1. U Addressee's Address g
- does not permit.

~ • The Return Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date
• Write "Return Receipt Requested" on the mailpiece below the article number.1 2. U Restricted Delivery *

~ ~ delivered. Consultpostmasterforfee.J~
~ v 3. Article Addressed to: 48. Article Number - , ,

pE Canez Manuel , et al . \ 7*0 Yr £+ %
[ 2 Box 56 4b. Service Type ---~£-~2

9 8 Arivaca AZ 85601 U Registered 0 Insured

f U) '0kertified 23 COD 1

1 I 0 Express Mail ~Return Receipt for 8Merchandise 8

1 2 Abandonment A MC 58298 (921-MH) 7. Date of;£Slivel~ i · -CD / i3 -3/-/7 Z
ZE 5.-Signature <Addressee) 8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested g~

-1 and feels paid) g

2 47*gnature-(Agent)

2. ps-Fgrm 3811.December1991*u.sGpo: 1992-323-402-66MES¥IE-RETURN-RECEiPT
12



1 1

1994 MISSING ASSESSMENT LIST BY SERIAL NUMBER PAGE 001

LEAD OWNER

CANEZ MANUEL, et al
PO BOX 56
ARIVACA AZ 85601

CO-OWNERS
CANEZ JOHN
CANEZ GEORGE

ARIZONA LEAD FILE NUMBER - 58298

CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST CASE SERIAL CLAI 1 LAST
TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT. TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT.

LD 58298 MERCURY 1992

CO-OWNERS
CANEZ JOHN

ARIZONA LEAD FILE NUMBER - 58298

CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST CASE SERIAL CLAI 1 LASTTYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT. TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT.
LD 58299 YELLOW CAP 1992

04£66
59098 -53297
3%31193 9744/ -

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
6-24 - 945-



r

A MC 58298 thru
A MC 58301 (952)

..
October 1, 1979

Mr. Manuel M. Canez
General Delivery
Arivaca, Arizona 85601

Dear Mr. Canez:

This letter is to identify the serial numbers we have assigned to the
mining claim location notices filed in this office on August 30, 1979.

Serial Number Name of Claim

A MC 58298 Mercury
A MC 58299 Yellow Cap
A MC 58300 Arizona Mine
A MC 58301 Puertestito's Mine

Please refer to the claim names and the respective serial numbers in any
future correspondence.

This letter will also acknowledge receipt of your Affidavit of Labor
Performed and Improvements Made for the above mentioned claims for the
assessment year 1978-79.

Enclosed is a chart showing requirements for filing affidavits of
assessment work or notice of intention to hold mining claims.

Sincerely yours,

/8/ Robert L. Peterson

Chief, Branch of Records
and Data Management

Enclosure

BAhearn/vjh/9-29-79
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7

Michael Hornisher
Attorney at Law

2455 E. Speedway, Suite 104
Tucson, Arizona 85719

Telephone: (602) 327-4981

May 19, 1982

U
United States Government
Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
201 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona <

Re: Serial #A MC 58301 and A MC 58300

Dear Sirs:

Please find enclosed the now recorded Quitclaim
Deed from the estate of Jose Canez to Manuel Canez and
his wife, to mines referenced thereon. This is information
is furnished to you pursuant to § 3833.3.

The name and mailing address of the persons to
whom the interest in this claim has been sold, assigned,
or otherwise transferred are: Manuel Canez and Letha
Canez, husband and wife, P. 0. Box 56, Aravaca, Arizona
85601.

Should you have any additional questions or need
further information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

~41&0 604
Michael Hornisher

MH:ms

Enc.

RECEIVED

B.L.M. AZ STATE OFFICE

\AK< 9 4 490
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111 1)()( Al.! Ill'd 11'de..t·,1 111 [,1,1.11'h 4 6 7 -(IT- ~ dCOPY
Allt/t'%.111\' /1,il/d ,1.U| .th'll'!/1 l.',11 ~l' 'mr' 1. i

V.lit·n IC„,ded, H.!11 10:

Michael Hornisher, Esq. }'1:.,i,·..f.:ted
2455 East Speedway #104 1-21,;iii\~~D J. KLNNE[,q

('(ilitil> Reclliller
Tucson, Arizona 85719

H._/ 1--Lffnzztz-z-_
1,·, n

! ic'rit> 1<'·i''Awl: 1

(Quit-(Claim Firrh
For the consideration of Ten ~ollars, and otner valuable con.siderations, I or ue, MARIA CANEZ,
survi-ving spouse and ~0-1.e lieir to Lhe Estate of JOSE CANEZ

herrby qu:t-claim to MANUEL CAFEZ and LETHA CANEZ, husband and wife ~~~'~

ill! r,j-'ht. title, or interest in the following real property situated in I'mul Con!11 .·, ·trin,:la;

ARIZONA MINE, located .in the Cero Colorado Mining District, Pinlia ~J (~~ P
County, Arizona .

Per notice of Mining location recorded in Book 000 or records of
MInes at page 542. RECEIVED

B.L.M. AZ STATE OFFICE
MAY 2 4 1982

EXEMPTION §4.)-1614 A-6

07:45 A.M.
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

RECEIVED
R I H 87 OTATr nrn"F

:1:t

? * :#F 4 Al

K.R, FS.:, Abl#'

Imled this *th day of May, 1982

< ) ) 2 Cliz_.2, d/<1--- / L.2- (,2/0 4 CL «
/

)-) 1 ~TL7L-L Cl---MAR L'·; CANI.·7, f survi ving spouse and souP liei.r MARIA CAKE Z
to t]-1(2 Estate of JOSE CANE'Z

STATE OF ARIZONA Thit, Instrument wie, acknowledged ht·fore mr

couri:> of pirna j t 1, Is ...4.tli._„_day of- .._- Ma-y-_ -_ -_ -_- _., 149 82 by
MARIA CANEZ.

A / 1- -

~ Ptiblic

My Commission v.'11! expire July T~, 1985
S:-1'A-rE (112 ARIZONA 4This instrument was acknowiedged before ni,i )

4thCoullty (,1 Pima th!$. -~___ .d.ty (bj.__.. May-___- --_-___-- .. 192.2 2,>·

MARIA CANEZ, survivi:ig spouse and sol
heir to tj>e Estate of jfpLE CANEZ

/// X 01 a r v Pub ] ic
4411. Ti :i! I N:,1 IRANC[ Ct)~A('ANY 01 |~ INNESOTA My Commission will expire July-45, 1985

2-'it) Pim.1 1,4 v. 10/HO



'6,  01
· Michael Homisher

Attorney at Law

2455 E. Speedway, Suit 104
Tucson, Arizona 85719

Telephone: (602) 327-4981

May 7, 1982

United States Government /lit
Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
201 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona \

Re: Notice of Tranfer of Interest

Dear Sirs:

Pursuant to Part 3833.3, please find enclosed
recorded Quitclaim Deeds to the one third interest of
Maria Canez as surviving spouse and sole heir to the
Estate of Jose Canez, deceased, to mine sites, namely,
Puertosito's Mine, Serial #A MC 58301 and the Arizona Mine
Serial # A MC 58300. Affidavits for performance of annual
work have been filed and recorded for 1981 by Manuel Canez,
Grantee under the enclosed Quitclaim Deeds.

Manuel Canez's mailing address is P. 0. Box
56, Aravaca, Arizona 85601, the person to him an interest
in the claim has been sold, assigned, or otherwise trans-
ferred.

Should you need any further information, please
do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely

MALD ]66
Michael Hornisher

MH:ms

Enc.

RECEIVED
B.L.M. A.Z STATE OFFICE

r.8,7 1 '3 loR?

r,7.--51.M.
PROENIX, ARIZONA



9.  JU

JA 410704qX. hereby certil>' that the within instrument wit. ;ind :Clorded

4 734 Prt · 9 ( H ~ 1 · el· No .
1

.irposes: iii 1)0( KI i 1- u and indexed in I)It]·1)S

, MAY 5 1~82 -415 PM
at the requext m

C(,Inpared

Ii'ben reo,rded, mail to: \\Itile Hs mv halit! and official heal .

ichael Hornisher, Esq. 1,110/41'tate(i

2455 E. Speedway #104 RICHARD J. KENNEDZ
County Recordli

Tucson, Arizona 85719 ~ A
11~ lt---r~--_.-__---1/--/zz____1-2121!z...Er.Iti.t,_15~_11 C.1

Quit-¢laint #Brph
F'or the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, I or we, MARIA CANEZ,

surviving spouse and sole heir to the Estate of JOSE CANEZ

hereby quit-claim to MANUEL CANEZ and LETHA CANEZ, husband and wife

all nght, title, or interest in the following real property situated in Pima Counly, Alizona;

PUERTESITO'S MINE, located in the Cero Colorado Mining District,

Pima County, Arizona.

Per notice of Mining location recorded in Book 72 of Records

of Mines at page 540.

EXEMPTION §42-1614 A-6

RECEIVED
B.L.M. AZ STATE OFFICE

r :.Xi 10 i962
07:45 A.M.

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

Dated this 4 th day of May, 1982

117__Lly--tzg„___ C- 441>Z_.<1«~3>
ving spouse ana soje MARIA CANEZ

Heir to the Estate of JOSE CANEZ --

STATIC OF ARIZONA ~ -- This instrunient was acknowledged before me

County of pima 3 - th,slth day of___-May---.--, 19_8_2 t))

MARIA CANEZ.

n n -31
t,<55:~Otary Aiti-lic--- 1»
re

My Commission will expire July 55, 1985
C=

STATE OF ARI ZONA This instrument was acknowledged before me ~~.,

3 SS.
Count> of Pima this__6 th day of _May , 19.8-2 by '~~

MARIA CANEZ, surviving spouse and sole
heir to the Estate of JOS~ CANEZ .

' f~ TIJ LE INSURANCE ~OMPANY OF MWNESOTA /yys.Pry Public

My Commission will expire J-,-1 -l-iF 25, 1985

02-59 Pinia Nov. 10/80
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'; 1 A 11 ~)1·' Ai<140.NA l
MI. I ht·Ii·by :·crtifi' that thi· 1,!thit, 111>.trumcill wai. nled aild IC{.(,rded

couN 1 Y 01·' 1~&1&--4 t~ (~ 1. i c No ~~ t/4339 fi <1(3For 1-ax Purposes: in DOC'KET and ilidexed 111 1)11,1.'i)S 703
at thi· request 01 M <2~l_y fie>-~L-«MAY 5 *2 -414 PM

Coinpiled
When r, i urded m.,11 to ditill·Hs inv hand arid official g·Ill.

Michael Hornisher, Esq Mwn-Lud----~ 1-*UHARD J. KENNEDY
2455 East Speedway #104 . County Recorder
Tucson, Arizona 85719 _ 'Al'La11-Ii---62/T- [)·plitv Recorder j

1· l. C~ 3 .3, L 0

(Quit-(glaim Breh
For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, I or we, MARIA CANEZ,
surviving spouse and sole heir to the Estate of JOSE CANEZ

hereby quit-claim to MANUEL CANEZ and LETHA CANEZ, husband and wife

all right, title, or interest in the following real property situated in INma County, Anzi,mi;

ARIZONA MINE, located in the Cero Colorado Mining District, Pima
County, Arizona.

Per notice of Mining location recorded in Book 000 or records of
Mines at page 542.

EXEMPTION §42-1614 A-6

RECEIVED
B.L.M. AZ STATE OFFICE

MAY 10 1962

07:15 A:.Wl.
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

Dated this 4 th day of May, 1982
--

- /2.22_ £542. Z- z'=- 4 -41_, zof- 2-C.-,f - __ *-%20--7 42111.-,2 -__ FLILIZZ_~fl/*7Ct- DMARIA CANIFZ, surviving spouse and sole' heir MARIA CANEZ
to the Estate of JOSE CANEZ

STATE OF ARIZONA This instrunient was acknowledged before me
5 SS

County of Pima this_11-tll__day of_-_-_N[ay_-_-_-, 19_-8.2 by
MARIA CANEZ.

/z,19.2 t a I >  Public ~-
Ul 1 r

My Commission will expire Jul y ¥5, 1985
CD

S'l'ATE- OF ARIZONA ) This instrument was acknowledged before me A
4th

County of pima ~ SS, this _day of---May--_.-__-_, 1922_ by aD

MARIA CANEZ, surviving spouse and sole
he ir t14;ke Estate of JOSE CANEZ

A ~ f /9
~ ~ITLE | NSURANCE GMPANY OF MINNESOTA My Commission will expire julft,j. 5 , 1985

4/740~ary Public

62-59 Pima Rev. 10/80



5230 ) ~1
I 1../.i hei¢In „.n:h tim: the uithin ·:·,·«Innellt w.:4 11,·d .ind a:l-,r{!cd

4 1 40794

COPY 1 111 the leque..1 lit out- 11- C fl--0 -1. t,-MAY 5 1982 -412 r?fi
m DOCKI·-1 (2 :111(| MAL'xed in DI·1·1)h

C '·mpurei!

il Iii·/1 :r·t i JItt, :l !:!11 k) I Al[,1.··~ i:,i 11.111(! 41,·ill -Ihital h<·,11.

ichael Hornisher, Esq. : 11.,ti\.~'. 1 i.·t!

2455 E. Speedway #104 mCHARD J. KENNEDY. .
 ('01111tj· Rell':(~C'I

Tucson, Arizona 85719 1·:1

(@uti-dilaint Brrh
For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, I or we, MARIA CANEZ,

surviving spouse and sole hoir to the Estate of JOSE CANEZ

hrret)> quit-C!·11!11 to MANUEL CANEZ and LETHA CANEZ, husband and wife

0all right, title, or interest m the followinK 1-cal property Situater! In 13'11,1 Count \ . 4,\!iz ,!m; 0
PUERTESrfo'S MINE, located in t-he Cero Colorado M.uling District,
Pimi County, Arizona.

Per notice of Mitihig location recorded in Book 72 of Records
of Mines at page 540.

9
EXEM]~TION §42-16 14 A-6 0

Dated this 4-l-h day of May, 1982

/--1 liL-1- 9 _ C . fOG/7/2- ...R_y-2 / i-INFIRYX -0?\WEZ,- 3-dfolvin-ty -1-iticiu#-0- -ai-ki so-be MARIA CANEZ
1]eii.- to the Estate of JOSE CANEZ -3

ST:.TF: OF ARIZONA This instrunient wa.s acknowledged before Tne
~ SS.

County of Pima . this ._4t.h_day of-_  _May-_--_.________ lp.-82 by
MARIA CANEZ.

r= ---

,~tary Public

My Commishion will expire J u Z f«1 5, 1 9 8 5
¢

l'his instrurnent was acl<nowledged before me ~9'1'A rk- OF ARIZONA
1 Es. 19.82 bylount'. 01 rima this -_.4-1111_ -day of_. -Mry-------.

MARIA CANEZ, surviving spouse and sole
heir to the Estate of JOff? CANZE .

£4- v ,- 0
Z-,7

~~ ftlit NAWN:i- D)MI'ANY W M:NNESOLA My C(,mmission will expire J--t.: 1-v ES, 1985

(;2-59 Pim.1 14,·v. 10/80



A r
3.

STATE OF ARIZONA, 1 I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed an~tG ~~~Fee No.:

County of - j

,~ir 111 3 '26 P, ' /4
In Docket No~~- , Pagelki-- , at the request of____/Z~2~~~dL/la-1.U/ZE)MAL~KI. 1 indeklid:7 41 ,-PHOENIX , ARI~ONA

Whenrecorded-mailto:--~ Witness my hand an+3<40ial'-&4~ I compared:
/#>f

*813.»0„49 IJAMit SAEriD YEA Photostated :

tl (608¥=f Fee: ,-

Quit-Claim Berh
For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, I or we,

JUAN CANEZ and DOLORES CANEZ, husband and wife,

hereby quit-claim to

MANUEL CANEZ and LETHA CANEZ, husband and wife,

all right, title, or interest in the following real property situated in Pima-County, Arizona:

PUERTESITO'S MINE, located in the Cero Colorado Mining District,
Pima County, Arizona.

Per notice of Mining location recorded in Book 72 of Records of Mines
at page 540.

'4, til /1,1 ifip,
Dated this 6th day of July 19 79 ,

ivt:ik:'
JUAN CANEZ : 4<# -...'/1 326 7

- I. F.. I .

DOLORES CANEZ
STATE OFARIZONA-_ 1 This instr 90-egwas acknowledge~]A~d;~ke•i]LE.,IdiJw,2-
County of_pima ls dof

(*--Twan panez Dolo s Canez , husband
and wife.

My commission will expire N~ars publjr.

il J f
Forms Inc., 31 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / 253-6612 / Form 3 5



These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61549

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9 17/2019

~¤~11111'i Iiiii Iiiiiimi Iiiiiiii
Box Number= AZ15256

11111111111111111111111 lili 1111111111 Ill 111  11111111111 lilli 11111111 lilli 1111111 Ill '1111 lilli I li 111
Claim Begin-End: AMC058298-AMC058301

4 Annual Filings
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Form 3830-5 5929 5
(June 2014) UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

%/1Remitter Name: 024*Zir .e--/ £1~2,2¢5'Z-

Mailing Address:

City, State, Zip: _,k~tv-fi<ZI.4, #£-2- ___9310 C

< FORCOUNTYRECORDETSU%~ Check here if this is a change of address.

No. of claims/sites ~
x $155 per claim/site ~ ,-- 00
Total due BLM $0 / 0 5 - -

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment yean,20 /.7

21 - . CLAIM/SITE NAME r -2·. * :i...:t BLM SERIAL NO/9.20

\7 LAe/ <9 0 43 0 1

-

-0 ~ r-
0 - W.

m » 7
X N C. D
.

1
N
0 91

> cn i -,

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.,
j UX.= AL- A %7

(Continued on page 2) 
~ SEP 0 5 2018 ~
BY:-~!dqvl



41 41< we-1 59-~L- ./F··i-&0€If,)134' Ad 23~.b:£ .*,- ir.mil,21,tl.qi.~p-:3

4> vete«/»-- 23 .Al.343 2018 ;fr,7,1 9 1.. F*Efu v#.6/1 . '*-••·'
.

( 9*2> ( 0 ar. S wallow

12 ~r, = 0 Lk-f~~t/l. DR- A- V d /1/tce-Flacie/9 2/l ~c
64 00: *r· j ZE>/1 4 3-72(72_ 0 1¢*af-4

>2 0/le-- »b 04-4 te'll«-l Al/€*lt«-
-

U.• Z
crcrj ~ 5*JAL <3'6) 0

I.--e -r
0- f koe-4 yc )4-2.-

9 5-00%
85004-442700 d i ; 1 13 ;ji; 11/ 1 4114/ 1/1/ji 11 jj i 1 /j; 1 1 11 4/ Ij , 4 4 11 ji j,jj; 4 4/

9LOE SdSn @ 1~ 1.Nal.NOO 83~10911103 1.SOd %02 }UIAA 30VW ONV 318Vt)*038. 51 34013AN3 SIHi



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4250508
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4366012
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2018

1-1*NUELMEKNEZ1142~|__||ARIVACA,AZ 85601-0056 US

1 # INT¥1 1 DESCRIPTION 1IREMARKS 11 lITOTALI~ ~~ PRICE ~ I

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ||MAINT |1 1 Ill.0011 11 - n/a - 1 155.001!MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 112019/1

---7PX¥MENTRFORMATION
1AMOUNT-:1133301FOSTMARKED:IN/A-1

PO BOX 56
RIVACA AZ 85601-0056 US

E----REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/30/2018



Form 3830-5 59918(June 2014) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

i a -
Remitter Name:...£~2244££_...C==£L£CLEZZ_~

Mailing Address: -1~..0_,%1£5-___~~2~

City, State, Zip: AviLS&e_)
~ Check here if this is a change of address.

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites /
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $-0/5255 :0-0--

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card ('VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(sysite(s) applies to the assessment year•20/~ 3~

CLAIM/SITE NAME ·:,0.- c ' :99¥'<we *,  BLM SERIAL NO"49

5.306'0

-./
_-1 .Lh

0

f 25 13
..

PI} D ~

--

33> 24 -3

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.4504?7409 0~71 1,-1 ,rl. - ~~~ Fr= r~
(Continued on page 2)

~ SEP 0 5 2017 ~ ~
Hy:_2_-GiEk--=U
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3967408
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4077301
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2017
E~~~~~~~~~~~~~~CUSTOMER:

L__IhEJXACA,M_t5491 -0056 US |

~ ~QTY~ DESCRIPTION ~ PRICE ~ ~IREMARKS 11 lITOTALI

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- r.----11--11--1

1 111.0011 4 - n/a- N 155.001lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12018/1

-TOTAL:-§155.881

1-0-1~----AMOUNT:155.601#OSTMARKED: 1683§3617
-TYPE: 'CHECERECEIVED*36/2617

CHECK NO: 17626289474I«49«1~~~~~~NAME| CANEZ, SEBASTIAN
PO BOX 56

E-j
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/31/2017



95 jo 1

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
AA ... 1 ' 1 % 3Claimant Name:.(622466( 295 6€~1£(22 ZE

0 ''-CA .2
Addres0:6C .U.'*, O - 290 86¥ 56 m r ·r·t r~ . 1 PO

-0
r 1/ 0

city*,ParA Statqk zip: 51*ot Date '  ~Telephon45~c.)PY£B~- ~0 ~-tt----d Stamp En r?~E -mail address : 5431 £3. 75 A<Q /6&. Aa.)-:-_C®m
O 19 -ri

Signature:,~ek. &25,-- ter Mankil 40/LCIZ,
1731 crl

C.n 7;
0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
NO. NUMBER DATA (If available)1 17369 ~

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. ofClaims: __t__-103nkiEL--PCheck No:.43 05743-7 -53*it. l.~*€/Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.*.426-3(/7Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww, blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources  and may be reproduced.

~ SEP 0 8 2016 ~
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3654146
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3758207
Date of Transaction: 09/07/2016

36597 S WHITE BUFFALO LNBOX 56--flL_dhRIXACK,M_85-691us I

~~11----Ir-Em¥-1 -DESCRIPTION 11 REMARKS 11 HTOTALI11 PRICE 11 1
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- ~-
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |IMAINT I1 1.00 1 11 - n/a- 1 155.004154301/5155.00-~~lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12017/1

-TOTAL:S155.08

-1-AMOURTII@55.661#6§¥MARKED: IN/A

CHECK NO: 23051621351
TNAME| CANEZ, SEBASTIAN

36597 S WHITE BUFFALO LN
BOX 56

lf-3
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/7/2016



* f sg 129 8

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
. A A /-- - 73

m = ....

Ptl >

ttXZNS---t~%2~5~e BLM 1 30Z Zi
Date -< 1 : 7-1-. r\) 1 -

Ul : 1-7
Telephone:Af.221-12*0 - (2«m-- 3.0
E-mail addressj 11,&62.--12..,El_.14., do,°1

0 Check here if this id:lhange of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 / 0 -L 9, E.0
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. FNo.ofClaims*:-~~3-x-$155~~RET92-1
| Check No: A ·C> & Init. _(:AELL Ti- 1

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 3312526, 9
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.blm.gov/azi

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Sur,y and may be reproduced.
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4 . Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3377569
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3475818
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2015
[~I CUSTOMER:~
E-~MANUEL-MEANEZ
fojOLN~

~~I-IEURi*-1 -DESCRIPTION 11 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI

1 11.00 ~ NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ||MAINT FEE ||
ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED |IPYMNT - 1 2016|| - n/a - 1~ 155.00~

rr--~1-------AMBENT:[BF.361P6§-fMARKED:-116§/21/26ij-1
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/25/2015

CHECK NO: 21914799827
E~~~~NAME:CANEY,SEBASTIAN

ARIVACA AZ 85601 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

8/26/2015



' AM& 99 2,1 Y

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -07
1 AA

Claimant Name:./r/G*Lid /-t / 21/1.-/1w 3 14·J '12Address: Q@iRZ-5.=-i,£2kIA£-11~~21~622£W· ex>X 5-4
 BLM > -i <

> 1-2

city: /76.4 -_state/1-2- zip: ¥'5-60/ r il mDate
Telephon¢' 72.0 ) 3,593-- <KD 97 - Stamp 0 77

00

Z -71

E-mail address: :5ahe_ *1 0 15*®2_' 20'1 >Ig Om
Signature: 54"*RJESLf//tr-< 9<__/*k,te-/ 042z_
0 Check here if thisiifc-hange of address.

UNE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 3-330 1 lACC " ~ 10 "-9 * 0,< 0 6 36
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: l x11*f= + (05-3*-
Check No: 1% 4-0 ~ Init. CZ~ <12~-- 0

Bureau of Land Manage #CrERE Receipt No.: _3-1_-UI-ko
Arizona State Office A. I For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/ AUG 2 6 Luti D

Form: MCFI 12
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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Page 1 of 1

..

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3110607
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3202310 ENTERED INTO COMPUTERDate of Transaction: 08/25/2014

~IMANUEL M CANEZ
36597SWHITE-BUFFALOLN -

[£91 ~-===-----«1==2-11--UNIT-1=0
1!MAINT FEE I1~NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.| 1 || 1.00 ||ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~PYMNT (1) 4 - n/a - ~~ 155.00~

1___11__laSES:AMC58301/$155.00____-_-_-~EN___._~L_-_IL__1I~TOTAL:~~$155.00~
~-37~AMOCm:[1-55.601#6§¥MARKED:68/26/2014

-TYPE:liCHECK IRECEIVED:1108/22/2614
-CHEEKNO:[5169733-668-1

-NAME: CANEZ,SABASTIAN

ARIVACA AZ 85601 US

1-----REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/25/14



4/ - A me_5% 29 K

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
An : AA A - C... nClaimant Name:/74,26{€/ /7 C cule:'21- - - r--4·-- :Ni.

» P.12.1

Addres~·3657-7 L Oh:/e_gi<FAS-444_113 80% 5-4 [. in
BLM -.26.city: 2*z/€in state:/42 zip: 75Zo / Z. 2.1 ./· 22

.

Telephone/312 -02 35-y - 20 5-7 _ Stamp ~~ 0 J

E-mail address: -71Nib C y:A €22*« 00.001 CD 1*J -t1

signature: /4:>f-:· ,42*:p« -y-to=,1 Ar· 20-6& /fee - co m
0 Check here if this is a change of address . do£*21'

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME T\NP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (lf available)

1 0 ~ · ef -e_ d ' Ds 10 i 3U

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No.ofClaims:-F-EJEIR--7-27Ei---1
Check No: Cds h Init. rld,14

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: --<2-*€AS&60-
Arizona State Office NTERE | For BLM lise Onlyvww blm gov/az/ E AUS~22O13 0 I-IForm: MCF112

Revised July 2009
This form is availat~fmm_ihif *itona_Qepartment of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



, - ,  Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2862586
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2948473
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2013

1-1@KNUEE-MCANEZ
PO BOX 56

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 ITOTALL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |IMAINT

1 1.00 1
|CASES: AMC58301/$420.00 - -~
liMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12014/3

2¥OTAL:$338.00

py~1 ~AMOUNT.1@3636-------~IPOSTMARKED.11%/A-1

E------~NAME:  CANEZ, MANUEL M

ARIVACA AZ 85601-0056 US

ThisreceiptwasgeneratedbytheautomatedBLM(ollectionsandBillingSystemandisapaperrepresentationofaportion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/22/2013



AD\05%299

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
1 AA A -

-

City:& 64#€A___State: AZ Zip: 9~Z-0-/ 5-4 Date .0
BLM

Telejhon~ *-10 1 '-42.-r- '61 ' **l Stamp -0 = 1-
CD ~-E-mail address: r.1-1 3- .>

P.U.1 30Signature: ' ZI:~0207---- ~ ~~~- f <7 m/ X - 3,0C to -0 Check here if this is a change of address. „-.
1--Z J.> -trn

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP * RNG-1 SECNO. NUMBER DATA (lf available)

1 5¥30 ,  0 ook : 62 c j z . 36
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. | No. of Claims: ____L___ x $ 110 =*ll€2132- 1
Check No: 17) 00 ( Init.0/0 \41

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: .»40 9.=/ /37-
Arizona State Office

For BLM Use Onlyuww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
-Fls <S  - 2-9 - 12



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2632984
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2713499
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2012

/RANUELMEKNEZ

I-fOBOX56
~|ARIVACA,AZ 85601-0056 US ~ ~ ___~~

rENIT--1-1 DESCRIPTION 11 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI1 1-~ PRICE ~ #

INEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING | MAINT FEE44«4411 -n/a- 1 140.0011CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 11PYN'INT (1) 2013 11

TOTAL:S146.00

1AMOUm:[146.661POSTMARKED:Ilifir---1
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED:08/16/261-2

CHECK NO: 19806195767

FBOX56ARIVACA AZ 85601-0056 US

FLIP
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode==UPDATE 8/17/2012



Amt 15%98%
.

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT CJ
r-

Claimant Name: L-/Allkid£_£1....66LL,Qi.L_ - 7

···· ---1 £„r po. 8£*- mi- >
Address32,5-77 4. 1 .. -- ~f

-/•I
City: nK'MA _State: RE,Zip: -93*,9£ Date ...4.- .0 40

"/ I.

Stamp - I 24 <

E-mail address : 00r--1 (0 -;1.. .-01--n -7 uSignature: Litile#-Ill 
-

0o m
0 Check here if this is a c11566-eof address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
NO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

01 ULe . 0 . 0 t. 2.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x $140 i

Check No: i - r, Init.
--yTE]79Ul- i ih

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 714-1 U -1-=KI
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www. blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

E'TERED INle CCU?Ul'21.1
AUG 3 1 2011

A--r



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2409421
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2484746
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2011

1-1@*FLMERNEZ
POBOX56

~|ARIVAC~Z 85601-0056 US |

# 11QTY' 1 DESCRIPTION 1IREMARKSII lITOTALI1 |L-_____._11 PRICE II I4414111~I|NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING1 |11.0011 |MAINT-1 |~ - n/a - ~~ 140.00~

1-------------------------------------3mi1i@r--3Yi6.00

-PAYMENTINFORMATION
ri---_~r___AMOUNT. 636-------------11#6§¥MARKED. IREr---1

CHECK NO: 18951668212
-NANIE| CANEZ, MANUEL M

ARIVACA AZ 85601-0056 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



4)frr~589© T

MAINTENANCE FEB FAY MEIN 1

114/*26*I LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT

Bureau Of Land Management . ,1 L f A V\/3 ' 1Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue -zzl:Tri-g-------1,
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203

COUNT: $1'40<-IN·r@#·)~,
THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN,€21!f~ COUNTY, ~e OFFIETAi~USE ONLY
ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET.';~~~____, PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) __s~~__ -

A MC THRU A MC -

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _ -- PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) ---

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY o

BLM BOOK/nACKET & PibE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR F#EN*B™

A MC -Ill---I--Ill--.1-1-.I-.-- -- - 72 1,< 0
I. LAi Z o SEAMC - --lill---.Ill--I-I.I.I.- ---1-/.I,--Il...+

TJ rr,;~·r~ ~- -- -
00

AMC __ - N
3=.1 .. -77

A MC ----ENIERED--INIO-COMPUIER- ----2---m---Fi---
AMC- - -

SEP 1 9 2010
A MC- -I.-

AMC __ -

A MC .-I -

A MC .-I -

A MC --Il-'ll--Ill-Ill.Ii.--lill.=.Il-I- -

A v
CLAIMANT'S NAME'./-64--

--- - 2
ADDRESS:-,3£GifZ.i=..L£~g:£1261*A*&_------_ cITY:__t*2£*21MZ£-_.---_ STATE: liz>

110· 80£ 5-6
[~-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ~(£z£-1.-2«r_,&11_0_- ZIP:_Y~~.._
L--1 IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

---7 TIME STAMP

TO RECORD WrrH -IliE'COUNTY, ONE>Ci.AIMANI'*RTHE AGENTMUST SIGN



United States DepartmBnt of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2207300
Phone:

Transaction #: 2277318
Date of Transaction: 09/01/2010

E--1 MANDELM-EXNEZTOCOMPLJI
ARIVACA,AZ 85601-0056 US A

1.LifiE~~Ir-------1[-UNiT-1 -DESCRIPTION 11 REMARKS 11 lITOTALIH PRICE II I

I|NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING ||MAINT1 |11.0011 11 - rda - 11 140.00

]|CASES:_AM€58301/5149.99_-~L__-_,_1|__||_|
11CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~2011-1

r1AMOUNT]*36-----~~----~IPOSTMARKED. lEi/A

CHECK NO: 68911652766
~~~~~~~~NAME:| CANEZ, MANUEL M

PO BOX 56

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



. 4 - -

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
1.40.,0Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Payment of $1·00· per claim or site is due on or before September 1,20 0 * , in lieu ofassessment work for the upcoming assessment year beginning September 1 of the year noted above.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE FOR BLM USE ONLY

NO. OF CLAIMS: 4-x *j 06 = 0-,I.~C,222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 RECEIPT NO.: // /j J CHECK NO.602-417-9200
www.az.blm.gov

BLM SERIAL NAME OF CLAIMS/SITESNUMBERS

1 . AMC --22-0 /
 /3

2. AMC

3. AMC

4. AMC
5. AMC
6. AMC

7. AMC

8. AMC
9. AMC

10. AMC

List additional claims on the reverse side of this form. l)3 ' 3 ,1
r.-'' .~ CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS 2-3
//3

~ L .....CLAIMANT'S NAME:016 r / /4-;6 6- *,0- 7'1_
UJADDRESS: 7 /. 5-67/7 5. 1/~ 1 ~ ·,2-

CITY: /9-/? r z./24£* .- .STATE: /4 Z_ ZIP: 93·.4-6'Qt "- --
PHONE:

0
00

Signature·. /7-*7 1.£i-,1-; . / /7.77. 0 .
To record with the County, one claiman€ or an BLM DATE STAMPagent must sign.



) 1
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1977585
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2041580
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2009

COSTOMER:  MANUEL M CANEZ
PO BOX 56

1 DESCRIPTION 1IREMARKSII lITOTALI
IL_____11 PRICE I I

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
|NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING |IMAINT 11141.OOI I1 -da- ~.
lICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2010

TOTAL:-§146.60

1---1-~-AMOUNT:146361POSTMARKED:08/11/2669
TYPE: IEHEEK-REFFIVED:08/13/2669

CHECK NO: 68482170724

ARIVACA AZ 85601-0056 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



90,1 0 982- 98
MAINT.ENANCE FEB FAX .&1.t:£4 1

31633533XiNTERANCEREEPAYMENTEUEONOREEFOREXOGOST31,19.~4
f 2-2, iN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT

YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

Bureau Of Land Management .$. ,-
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue 1 /90061/176
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203 4-1

lU, . ICOUNT: ~ __ $ ~~_ IN'r: 921<
THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN 4(zzz:*~ COUNTY,!FOROFFICIAL USE ~NLY____2--2-1/
ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
r-*,

A MC 3-3'-50 j THRU A Mc / ,£££,c ,~fs£.,1 ZM

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET .~~4 , PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) .3~~/0>

A MC -_THRU A MC -- -- PUTER
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) SFp 0 4 2008 ~

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY ,,

BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC - --I .-I

AMC- --- -

A MC ~ --I -
CO

A MC .- --. ,-
'7
.

AMC- - *-*E--I--7 F
~ A MC _

)< - 1 0 C:

AMC- _ o
Z = IN

AMC_ __ - -Ill-*Il--H

60 m

AMC - --I -

AMC- -lill----I.-..-1--I--./.- -

CLAIMANT'S NAME: -

ADDRESS:785-9 7 5 kv ' _CZZ. .£1 crry: .4 F? 1 1,34 I A STATE·. 14 Z-

[~-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: - ZIP:_~~fI~--~
|--| IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE.L3~%<'4,,<,<.p--
TO RECORD Wnl·{ niE COUNTY, ONE12LAI~Nr ORTHEAGENTMUSI' SIGN



* United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1760476
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transacition#:1817982 INTO=COY'q]¥Eff====~
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2008

-CUSTOMER:I MANUEL CANEZ
BOX 56
ARIVACA,AZ 85601

1 DESCRIPTION 1IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~______~~ PRICE ~ ~

INEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING | MAINT1 1 1 1.00 1 11 - n/a- 11 125.00111 11CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 2009
| CASES: AMC58301/$125.00

-TOTAL:S125.00

F-r-Ir--'-AMOUNT:5123-301POSTMARKED: IS/11/680:-66-1

CHECK NO: 6820122165
~-----NAME:1 CANEZ, MANUEL M

ARIVACA AZ 85601

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



-y A 'N t. byl\DICLE. Dth fAl ivit11> i f~t~L£:~~-~_

|1 / «iN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT · ~~
|~- YE,M BE~}INNING-SEEMBER 10-p-EETEARf~RED-3~93· ___=JI

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203

ICOUNT: ~ - S /2,«__ INTH~,7 ~
THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN 4~2.-15LA~ COUNrY, ~FOROFFICIAL USE ONLY ~
ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

AMCff--8.30/ THRUAMC 1€te> 7-2 0,73

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET ~0~- PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) _£f-*(*__ -

A MC THRU A MC -

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _ _. PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY.1

BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC_ __ --- -

AMC- - --. -

AMC  ---lill-Ii--1.-il--Illilll.li--.Il.- -

A MC _ - .-. -

A MC .-. -

AMC · - .-I -

AMC  -

AMC- - .-. -

AMC --il-I.Ill.Ill----Il.-Ill-I.ilill- -

AMC- .-I -

CLAIMANT'S NAME."lv

ADDRESS€3 4£9-y_.sw#, le PBFf*L=/*,ti-lia.Ii££*rrY·. 1411 \ 1/14-32-~_.____ . s-rATE·. ,4 2/9

1~1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C ) ····--·· ZIP:_0£ZOL_
L.-1 ISA CHANGE OF ADDRESS - Mulla v AINdulld

TIME=0=======
SIGNATURE:ZZ<Z~:~z..Li.Z-.ZZ:Z.~6.~5#~:2__.._----u~o-¥ 4 1 9[IMI looz
TO RECORD Wmt 7112 COUNIY, ONE CLAINWFr OR THEAGENr MUST SIoN

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF +Ins FpRM -3 0 1 J E=3 141 5 -LL~H ' 1 8

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY



United States Depar it of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Lan anagementr .

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1544282
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1595673
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2007
~~~~~~~CUSTOMER:  MANUEL CANEZ

BOX 56

Ipt===3=+1-11 125.00~~_~- DESCRIPTION _ -1 REMARKS 11 lITOTAL,11 PRICE 11

UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED (455) P 1

1CASES: AMC58301/$125.00 L__IL__1
CEJJ TOTAL:-$125.881

1-AMBENT:$-125301POS¥MARKEDill«-----3

CHECK NO: 5770974790

BOX 56
ARIVACA AZ 85601

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1332423
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Date of Transaction: 08/11/2006
-CUSTOMER:  MANUEL CANEZ

PO BOX 56

I ~-1 PRICE 11 ~# 11QTY' ~ DESCRIPTION ~1 REMARKS 11 UTOTAL

~~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW- -
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM1 1 111.001 ~ - n/a- ~ 125.00~
CASES: AMC58301/$125.00 -1--1

TOTAL:-§125.881

IAMOUNT:$125-361#6§¥MARKED:08/69/2666
-TYPE:ICHECK

-CHEEKNOilpfiiaiar-----------------~
F~~~NAME:EXNEZ,MANUEL-M

|POBOX 56-
ARIVACA AZ 85601

r~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~7REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

¥=%
r-~E- R) 1-6JO-4



lvAZ ill/ A ill// A-L/</1/ 1 A//4 6 / AA 6/Aud' A

F;RiEBOMAINTERARU-EPAYMENT=JOUNONORBEI-E:AUGEET:Nizi~Z71
/ 15·*i LIEU OF ASSEw.,wENT WORK FOR THE UPCOA  G ASSESSMarr

YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

Bureau Ot Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue . . . . , 3

.
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203 --1

~couNL s _ INT I
ARIZONA-

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CIAIMS OR SITES

AMC 52301 - THRU AMC Fl\-9 v Ter, j'-Th
COUDITY BOOK/DOCKET 7-0, . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) ci-W 0

A MC THRU A MC- -

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) _-

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY.„

BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

A MC

A MC

AMC .....................~ 1~ -

AMC

A MC -

A MC -

aLIMANT-ME _ F} AN (A(t L--ff«0A H C.I~-_-_-------
ADDRESSYL C-'07 C wing.. C....1 A K~,e-¥?a,ta -- 4%;#Mt hFULVL4 SAXE:t~£L,.r

El CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE:L_.1__._...._...._.ZEEE~BE©6~z_
L...1 IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS n
TO RECORD WITH THE COUNIY. ONECLAIMAN~RTHEAGENTMUST SIGN

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OFTIUS FORM 03AI3338
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
 Re %1,6)06 --- -3

·



F p

EAM©55-1,01% 1

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
1 23-Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Payment of $1000- per claim or site is due on or before September 1, 20 6 51 in lieu ofassessment work for the upcoming assessment year beginning September 1 of the year noted above.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
FOR BLM USE ONLYARIZONA STATE OFFICE r=r-r=r-y------~222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE --~PHOENIX , AZ 85004 RECEIPT ~10 . : //0 95 7D CHECK NO .: 549 74 9 / 35-2-602-417-9200 INIT:~2www.az.blm.gov

BLM SERIAL NAME OF CLAIMS/SITESNUMBERS

1. AMC-33_£ f O / -_a_ = 7, 7.2 c / To -
2. AMC
3. AMC

4. AMC

5. AMC
6. AMC

- - I-7. AMC -
8. AMC

9. AMC -

10. AMC
List additional claims on the reverse side of this form.

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

A//CLAIMANT ' S NAME:/ / /+ AL(4. eL K. 1~j . l_ . p.\·A €U_ ,-0 r.UADDRESS .56,59-7 5..Digtzfil ·e [lt'(*pbLD LAN € 2 0./2£»5- 8. 0 CO
rn-1 + > 00CITY:_ZUELE-£3&£2~~STATE: -zi.Z_ZIP: ££2.2.1_ C: ..., r- 3007 2-Sm> mE.2PHONE:

>i=<
m==Signature: .58€41/g# ffE-f 5~252,* _ __ 2-1 O X ,!ID i\) FriTo record with the County, one claimant ofS"n BLM DAT~§¥AMP - z

Ld -1agent must sign.

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
AUG 1 7 2005 ~43



I Z

NAME: ADDRESS: -
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME:-ADDRESS: -
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS: -
CITY: --_

 
.--STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS El

NAME: _ ADDRESS: -

CITY: - _ STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS:
CITY: _ _ _ STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS: -
CITY: _ _ _ - STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS: -
CITY: ___ _ STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NA.BlE: ADDRESS:
CITY: _ _ - . STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS Il

FOR BLM USE ONLYEfOMPUTER -INITIALS: VERIFIED:

August 20,2002



Receipt , http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1129570

Phone: (602) 417-9200

-----ENTERED INTO COMPUTER ITransaction-#: 11685971iDate of Transaction: 08/16/2005 _AUG_1LZ®5=8»_-.......

CUSTOMER: **JEL M CANEZ
36597 S WHITE BUFFALO LN
ARIVACA,AZ 85601

1 UNIT ELINE # ~QTY DESCRIPTION ~ REMARKS * ITOTAL ~i 1 ~ PRICE I
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MING-G

1 ~ 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH 1~MAINT 2006 ~|

 -n/a- 125.001 i Kl) 1RECEIVED (455)
ICASES: AMC58301/$125.00

___ _____ _----_-____TOTAL:--314*

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 . 9·~AMOUNT: 1$125.00 POSTMARKED:,08/11/2005019«EL----~----- -TYPE: ~CHECK ~ RECEIVED: ~08/12/2005

CHECK NO:'5447491352

i36597 S WHITE BUFFALO LN
ARIVACA AZ 85601

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of
the official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 8/16/2005 10:24 AM



,

.g/*8 5 930\
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

iG•Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Payment of 4~11~ per claim or site is due on or before September 1,20 04, in lieu ofassessment work for the upcoming assessment year beginning September 1 of the year noted above.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE FOR BLM USE ONLY/Z>ji~
222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE NO. OF CLAIMS: / X $1'09= $ /29 5
PHOENIX , AZ 85004 RECEIPT NO .: CHECK-Ner: 101 A602-41 7-9200 Nul-i. 1 ./. -www.az.blm.gov 0/

BLM SERIAL NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES
NUMBERS

1 . AMC -£22 _111,efe--C.1-11~
2. AMC

3. AMC

4. AMC

5. AMC

6. AMC

7. AMC

8. AMC

9. AMC

10. AMC

List additional claims on the reverse side of this form.

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:_~t££=L=t3.---i- 9% r93 3%ADDRESS:£6£f-Z-524£~TE&44-41Ng=EQ£135*3 -06 EDU) --- 1.00_

CITY: LY- STATE: A z zip: ~Zix.21
PHONE:

Signature:.19~.-=£<~·.1 0 --ct, -7=3 271

To record with the county, oneclaimantora BLM DATE STAMP E
agent must sign.

EENTERED IN (09#(AER-'1 13161 /»4-



,.

NAME: ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS:
CifY: _STATE: ZIP: IS THEANEW ADDRESS 0

FOR BLM USE ONLY

DATE ENTEREDINTOCOMPUTER:

INITIALS: VERIFIED:

August 20,2002



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management j · ~t: f , Receipt'~-:H  ,·lrk.--~ :'I~') ..
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: ·926176

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 960367
Date of Transaction: 08/11/2004

CUSTOMER: MANUEL CANEZ
BOX 56
ARIVACA,AZ 85601

UNITLINE # QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH MAINT 2005 -1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY -n/a- 125.001RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC58301/$125.00

TOTAL: $125.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: $125.00 POSTMARKED: 08/10/2004

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: ~0§/i 1/2004
CHECK NO: 5316999367

NAME: CANEZ JR., MANUEL
BOX 56
ARIVACA AZ 85601

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

lofl 8/11/2004 12:34 PM



®\0 5%231-/W
MAINTENANCE FEE_PAYMENT

Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Payment of $100 per claim or site is due on or before September 1,20 05' .in lieu ofassessment work for the upcoming assessment year beginning September 1 of the year noted above.
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FOR BLM USE ONLYARIZONA STATE OFFICE NO. OF CLAIMS: / X $100 = $ ~~222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE .-'PHOENIX , AZ 85004 RECEIPT NO .: cMee*o.. 7&60433[QG602-417-9200 INIT:-www.az.blm.gov

BLM SERIAL NAME OF CLAIMS/SITESNUMBERS

1 . AMC 58301 __1-_41«1~ CiTS
2. AMC

3. AMC

4. AMC

5. AMC
6. AMC

7. AMC_ --

8. AMC

9. AMC
10. ,AMC -
List additional claims on the reverse side of this form.

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS r-, r...
1% 3,k-1

CLAIMANT'S NAME:_/2/_RN_UE_L- t'10 CA-$42 -zn ______ 3>
C -m, CLE 1 4=>> e 73 94ADDRESS:(&·9-:~ /-2 ,- d . ~- /X '3-25 UM= 1

- 02< CD
1-n r-r +

CITY:  -2[R.itkz*__.____ STATE: A z zip: 9.5-da ,_ ....  --1 - ,I-

PHONE :
, CD Crl

=
0Signaturr:,Y/7 El,n-14-LE '~'77 - -(- -«,•--,4,> -To record with the County, one 216imant or an,€f BLM DATE STAMPagent must sign.

ENTERED IN COMPUTER j

<RE~ 9 1 22703



NAME: -ADDRESS:

CITY: _ STATE: _ - ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS Il

NAME:-ADDRESS: -

CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME:-ADDRESS: -
CITY: STATE: -- ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS O

NAME:-ADDRESS: -
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS: -
CITY: STATE: _ _ ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ADDRESS: -
CITY: STATE: _ ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

NAME: ~ _~ _ ADDRESS: -
CITY:- STATE: ---- ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS D

NAME:-ADDRESS: -
CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS 0

FOR BLM USE ONLY

DATE ENTERED INTO COMPUTER:

August 20,2002



<ecei'0'~6 http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 726688
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 756008
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2003

CUSTOMER: MANUEL CANEZ
BOX 56
ARIVACA,AZ 85601

UNITLINE # QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAIl\IT 2004 - n/a - 100 . 00CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) (1)
CASES: AMC58301/$100.00

TOTAL: $100.00

4 PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: $100.00 POSTMARKED: 08/07/2003

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/08/2003
CHECK NO: 7860433126

NAME: GANEZ, MANUEL M
BOX 56
ARIVACA AZ 85601

REMARKS u

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 8/8/2003 2:50 PM



..
-

Receipt No. 231/ - LEAD FILE #'S -

Trans No. 1.Ed-IZ AMQ-591.01 R

AMC Number - * Code Amount JAMC:Number T Code  Amount

. 00

TOTAL: 6k - 612 4 0*-· 2 1,' it~k -~X- , TOTAL:.- -0 -24 % 4 1 5
1 A- 1 nn r·-- 1/'

Date of Doc -2-,--. Date Entered: -%19-1ARB L_
Date of Rec't Ip.- Date Verified: 1 /17/62-__a.le)

/JAmount Rec'd UY> 00 - Sent to Accts: _ -

Amount Earned _ ~00 ___ Date Earned:

480 POL NOTES:
481 NOI
482 MAINT
396 TRANS
635 AMEND



1¥ltilly 1-.1.11Nrk-Ly,~,11 r.[,D Itil.LY.Llolr 1

1.$166.BOMAINTERXte--7EPAYMENTEUEONORBEAUGUST~51'144eD
IN LIEU OF ASS ENT WORK FOR THE UPC . G ASSESSMENT

YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue F-7
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203

n couNT: 2 __~ s /0-D INT:_1.:2>0k->
THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN *EzzzZ&.z~ COUNTY,~OROFFI~IALUSEONL~--~
ARIZONA.

ELM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

A MC a.1~_~-0 l-THRU A MC _ _~ ...~££dZ£:~~

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET - 7 21 . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) ,~4/-- -

A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET - PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)-

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY,,~ '

BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC .-I -

A MC -

AMC.  -

AMC

AMC -

AMC

AMC -

AMC -

AMC -

AMC -

CLAIMANT'S NAME: .-Mi n d Ne / fi~ ~> A k 1 257 -7

ADDRESS:.11. E:9 9%¢.th„12 1714011.0 6., Ralie, 56 CrrY:__A_!~ 1 0~ CA __ STATE: A.Z.,

~-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: £___.1- ZIP:_i¥.3 6011-_
1-1 IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS a -.-

INim=§:imr~7~~7~~~~
4.A eSIGNATURE: /> -, 1 22- D C

TO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMAN™RTHE AGENTMUSI' SIGN 1- 2-~ 5 U . I  1.- . - :

11:'., 2- - ./-* 2 ~: &*
LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM

I .22 . n > TA.·cril.
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY -.-"....- ~--

42 m
EATERED IN~TO COMPUTER: __.~<-~'~ ~- :fl

Ul

~ DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



43 L.r A JOJO.U-Jlc) viul;U)6 JU, .1.774) /&£,~4UALU-J .1.--1- .............V V. ...... V. --0- W. I -- -

: CURRENT ADDRESSES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON ALL INSTRUMENTS REQ"IRED TO BE RECORDED
OR FILED BY THE REGULATIO :FR SUBPART 3833.

CLAIMANTS NAME:

ADDRESS:_-:__:~ CITY:- STATE: -

i--1 CHECK HEREIF THIS PHONE: f_ ) ZIP:
L.-1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME·-

ADDRESS:____~______2_--1------CITY: _ STATE:

i~1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE:(_ _3 -- ZIP:-
1--1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME -

ADDRESS:- CITY: STATE:

r--1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ( ) .- ZIP:---
1.-1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME·-

ADDRESS:- CITY:_ - STATE:

r-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: -L___1_- _ __- ZIP-
1.-1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME·-

ADDRESS:- CITY:___I_____ -_- STATE: -

E~1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: 1  ZIP:_ -
L-| IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME·-

ADDRESS: CITY:- .-- STATE:

~-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: L_~__1...____...._.----~ ZIP:-_ - -
1.--1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

ADDRESS:- CITY:- - - - STATE:

1-1· CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C._  ) _ _ ._ . ZIP:
L--1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS



Receipt - . http:#cbs. blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zord€

United States Department of the Interior '. 3.......' £

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ., .... 1 ..[ 1 : %.,1~1.6.--1 -4.. 1.Z

.:/&. 'V'.*Il .: I : .2K .
222 N CENTRAL AVE ··

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 ~ No: ~·-- ~-·-:~·.·t:'~-539624':, '~'~.:'~'-··KI'
Phone: (602) 417-9200

-COSTOMER:MANUELCANEZ
BOX 56
ARIVACA,AZ 85601

3[Eii@-i [BTY--DESCRIPTIONREMARKS1UNIT-PRICEITOTAL
[--r--FOCATABLEMINERALS/MININGCLAIMS-NOTNEW-UNADJUD,ONEAOTHNO. , F---1 E--.----

~ 1 ~1.00 |ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) MAINT 2003 (1) ~ - n/a - ~ 100.00
CASES: AMC58301/$100.00 ~ 1 ?:

-TOTAL'.-$100.06~

E--------77----7--=-----Fiqi@~TiRiF*aiiBi~--------~
1 ILTF-~7*01Rli100.00----POSTMARRED: 0509/2002

r-r---7--TYPE CH%CK------ -- ~~~~-~~-~<--RECEiVED?@9*037
1 3/ '7 ':CHECK?NO: ~76153457358

1. J.:· ' ·NAME:ICANEZ,MANDELM
..·.·59. ··:~ -'~'.·2-'39 |BOX 56

L
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 8/13/022:18 PW



=.

Receipt No. _31.£-1-La-3.-zz:~ LEAD FILE #'S-

Trans No. · 3 <20 c -9- 9 Ame~,c,9<

AMC Number Code Amount AMC Number + 0 ~ Code Amount

5 <T- 301 L%(A /odD f ob

TOTAL: 5 Doj . 0 TOTAL: $

Date of Doc __ Date Entered:)6~ 3-3~_ 0_( C»_
Date of Rec't -_ Date Verified : j b~ -3-3~ -8 1- P l-»-)
Amount Rec'd 1 08 07)- Sent to Accts : /0) 33) S f
Amount Earned 1 bO. 0 03
 Date Earned : -

480 POL NOTES:
481 NOI
482 MAINT
396 TRANS
635 AMEND



MAIN 'ltiVAIN l:15 11811 rA I .Milly 1

5166.OOMAINTERANTPAYMENTr[(f~ONORB 76XOGUST:FE::~mll
IN LIEU OF ASS ENT WORK FOR THE UPC ; ASSESSMENT

YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203

ICOUNT: - ~ S - / ¢Tz/ IN~« _ ~
THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN ~' COUNr~EMEXCIAL USE ONLY _ -~
ARIZONA.

ELM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

A MC_503 6/ _THRU A MC _/~4 2 01& C /7-0

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET 712' .PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) 3~~140

AMC- ___THRUA MC- - -

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _ _ -. PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)-

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY',1

BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC-- -I--0.-.Ill--.I-.-Il-*Ill.-Ill...il-.- -

AMC-- -Ii-

AMC- - --I -

A NiC -- -- -

AMC - -1.-Ill--Ill--I.li-#.Ill.-- -

AMC~ ·~- -

AMC- - .-. -

AMC- - --- -

AMC-- .-- -

AMC-- - -

CLAIMANT'S NAME:- .

ADDRESS24£Z.Z.ibz#ZE£&4-6**££'dhu£8~~£*rY:___2[:A.LE*;Lkl.LE.:-12 **¥k: ..45:ZL

~-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE:-6-_3_-ZIP:3-&0/_
L---1 IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE: ~* ~. 42&:~21£~.~~_~ 1*Em~==r====
TO RECORD W~EiTiinEiNWrERE-Ei*NXEafBRifim AGENr MUSr SIGN IMUL -  z i,1

FOR OFFICLAL USE ONLY

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: 1411UL#f« P'J _ 4!kaJilt_
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



CURRENT ADDRESSES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON ALL INSTRUMENTS REQUIRED '10 156 1<£Luku:.u

OR FILED BY THE REGULATIONS, 43 CFR SUBPART 3833.

CLAIMANTS NAME:-

ADDRESS:2_.1-. GTY: _ _ STATE:

r-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: I___)__ -- - ZIP:
1-1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANr'S NAME·-

ADDRESS: _ , - ' _ -- -_ CITY: STATE:

r-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C 1 ZIP:
1-1 ISCHANGEOF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:-

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE:

E-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE:,L__3____ - ---- ZIP: -
L.-1 m CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS: - CITY: · STATE:

1~3 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: f 1 ZIP:
L.-1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:-

ADDRESS:- CITZ'___ STATE:

r--1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: £___--1~ ZIP:- _-
L-1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:-

ADDRESS: -CITY:- STATE: -

r-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: £___1___________L_____ ZIPL__-
1.--1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

ADDRESS: - -- - CITY:- - _ _ _ STATE:

r-i CHECK HERE IF THIS - c PHONE: - ZIP:- -

, 1-3, IS CHANGE OF ADDRES
I ,



k.

Receipt ~ http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/cbs_logon
1 ..

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 361633

Phone: (602) 417-9200
~Transaction #: 380174
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2001

CUSTOMERF 1191*NOEL CAN EZ
BOX 56
ARIVACA,AZ 85601
-I -- -pm-«~x# •

LINE # QTY COMMODITY / SUBJECT / ACTION / PRODUCT REMARKS UNIT r TOTALPRICE
i ILOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMSINOT C

1 , 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING - n/a -MAINT 2002 $100.00 ~
iCLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) '(1)

TOTAI.: $100.00 ~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
, --A-AC5UNT: $100.00 POSTMARKED. :08/18/2001 5

TYPE: CHECK - RECEIVED: 05/20/2001
-CHECK NO: 7508066358

NAME: iCANEZ, MANUEL M
BOX 56 1
ARIVACA AZ 85601

-4.................... .....#* . ......-...... -.............-........ ....... . ... ..... 1 11 1 .............. ... .... . .... MI. . ~.............. . ....--'....-.................... ....., ................. 1REMARKS
jPHONE: UNAVAILABLE" ----- -- - -- - ~

CASE SERIAL  NUMBER INFORMATION
--TRNS#-[-UNE*- p ------CASES-

r 380174- 3 -- 1 1AMC58301/ 100.00
Tmsreceibwaigeneriea-5yeautomafeColecionsanBillingsEy*tem-anisa-paperreprisentifionoapoffionorffig3~mcia
electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 8/21/01 1:51 PM



I i

Receipt *: /6 6 /4 7 -- Lead #: 5-5>9 -2
-

Amount Received: / 4.

Date.. --¢_20- 1-0 0 1-ctj.0 7 19_~__.2

Transaction #: -7-9- 1- 2- 7

AM~-#-Co~e$$6$$--AMC#CodeS~-$$$

7. 6 4 36£· / cu ,

Total: / 02, /
Entered:~=2--__.-2-//-6-0

480----POL------$5 Date

48I----NOI------$5
Ver\~ed: .,#~5- 4 ~41(13

482----Maint.---$100 Date

396----Trf.-------$5
Sent to Accounts : 75/ lb/LP635----Amd.-----$5 C Date

379----Refund
Earned by Accounts:

Date



~. . 1 IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FGRTHE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT · 11
YEAR BEGINN-- -- SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEL - 'TO~D ABOVI~. ~

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203 -

COUNr: f S / {/£/ INr·...-f
THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN JA  COUNTY, ~FOROFFICIALUSE:ONLY~
ARIZONA.

ELM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

A MC -3-L-iall__THRU A MC -

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET .72, . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S) _~23(0 -

A MC -_THRU A MC ~ -

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET - PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)-

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY , tt

BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC. .- -I.I.I.I.l--I...Ii----.i.-Ill- -

AMC -- -I---I---.Ill- -

A MC --- .-. -

AMC .-I -

A MC ----Ill.--Il.---Ill--Ill---Ill-*- -

AMC --- - - .-I

AMC .-I -

AMC-  -
AMC - - -Ii--Ill--I---Ill-I--I- -

AMC - -I.-
.

CLAIMANT'S NAME: /1 4 N LA E L /9, L ,4 4/ e/Z= -

ADDRESS:123-7 4.wA)·T ctict f:,1AL£,1-Ake r.c 110~56- crrY: A R..j 1/ACA _ stATE·.AZY·\d1. ':11 0

r-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: L-_lly&-AL<---_~zip:_9.51-«-2
L--1 ISA CHANGE OF ADDRESS

- =I:= A nCh -A.# TIME STAMP JJ : ii . ~11 di b J.,
SIGNATURE:*4.,.4.
TO RECORD WrrH THE COUNrY, ONE CLAIMANT ORTHE AGENr MUSr SIGN 'J.NbLE :: -. n (12-17-1

ZE U 1}V.Ocittl
LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF ~HIS FORM uf /11 -1033

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: _~-f/.23-2.--_ ..~IZI~ .,~~_
DATE INITIALS ~--*~RIFIED |

.



~ v.ugubL Ju, 17,-4, a.[,~01~ ..............J V. Il-- .-- 0-- -. - ----

CURRENT ADDRESSES SHALL NTIFIED ON ALL INSTRUMENTS ] ED TO BE RECORDED

OR FILED BY THE REGULATIO.,w, 3 CFP SUBPART 3833.

CLAIMANT'S NAME:-

ADDRESS:_1_··_ ---- - ------._CITY: STATE:

E-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C ) ZIP:_

L--1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

STATE:-

E-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C ) ZIP:

1--1 IS CHANGE OFADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:- _ -

ADDRESS:- CITY·- STATE:

r-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ( ) - ZIP:

1--1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAMEL

ADDRESS:-- _- _- -_ -_i___ CITY: · STATE:

E-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C ) ZIP:

L--1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:-

ADDRESS: CITY: ' STATE:

r-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C 1 . -_ ZIP:.

L.-1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME: -

ADDRESS:- CITY:- STATE: -

[~-1 CHECK HERE IF THIS - PHONE: C ) ._ _._ ZIP:

1·--| IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:__~~~~__.___-2--.-1----2------2----~~

ADDRESS:-CITY:_,____z~_____~_~ STATE:-

~~| CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: __.3  ZIP:

L--1 IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS



Receipt ~ http:Ucbs. blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/cbs_logon

United States Departme®of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land'Mar,agement

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 166148
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Date of Transaction: 08/10/2000
Transaction #: 179227

75ISTOMERT[MANUE[CANEZ - ---------------- --
IPO BOX 56
|ARIVACA,AZ 85601

~ LINE ~ QTY COMMODITY / SUBJECT / ACTION / PRODUCT PREMARKS PRICE i
UNIT 1TOTAL

1 1
~-~-~1  ]CLAIMS-ACCOUNTS/UNADJUDICATED / MINING |MAINT 2001 1~ _ n/a_ ~ $100.001[OCATABLE*NERAES / MINING

|CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) ~1)
I---*...f~•SMS.---u••Il.*I....#I......0,„............................. ...................................,......................................,~ _

......1 ...1 1.1 1.1 ...... ... . . . 1 -- . ...... .... ..... ... 1 . .............11.--'...1- - 1 - ....... ... ... .M ....... . ...1PAYMENTINFORMATION
F-3- - - r-----mOUNTE [100.60,POSTMARKED: /76812000-- 1
i F-7~TYPE'. ICHECK---------------~ ~

1 - -CRECK-NOT [85984993271
1 --- - 4 NAMET 1

1 , ICANEZ, MANUEL M
IPO BOX 56
~ARIVACA AZ 85-601

..

-REN[ARKS- -" -~-- - - --

-CASE SERiXENUMBER INFORMATION
-TRNS#--LINE#--CASES
F379227-1 AMC58301-

Isreceip-was-generai€Eymeautomae Comicionsana-Birings-'5ysem-anals»aperrepresenfaTion-Brapoion-orme-omcia
electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 8/10/00 9:19 AM



9/4 d y<5*334 9.5 1,
2 5 -0 <3

- C_n

STATE OF ) Ihereby certify that thewithin Instrumentwas No. „.Cm
) SS. -1-2 1, 337

COUNTY OF - .. n7 lifiled for record in - County,
 Boop-.--.- Pag~1.211-1State of - =: ..... ,- ,-1Witness my hand and Official Seal.

Indexed Paged Blotted -couni,Ricam Request 01 - -4

0 C.6 3
By

When recorded , mail to: A AA t\
'yri A-...k.>( 'WI f. - ... A,t

(Mining Claim) ,- C
Rental Fee,

State of ~41.2*«,
iss. In •tul'M-NAVE. fee- f'*VMeNT

County of_.~Li-£:i--_..)

,. __M A- M U€Ll_
NAME

\

-I-._ci.__---,_A di- I Zo_.I__ , -45~-6 0/ ,
CITY , STATE V ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:
1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named 14

-, situated in thell.c.£:tz:~-Col=-15&11& Mining
District, -County,.&£21112LLA. , the location of which Is recorded in the office

of the County Recorder of said County in Book ..22.~, Page(s)ZO. Notice oflocation is posted
in Section -, Township _8*, Range _2_.O__/

-

Dated th£*£,414-ZY-23~ --622:zaadwA 4%< PA.£.
0 -----' SIGIuTUR

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORA TO before me, a Notary Public, this - day of -------7-------------.-A u-4 0 5 N- I

19_2.1_, by --.-:,dEZ*~4.J/££--
~ Notary Public State oi 44/ t:pil

£1 P,na County . ~21--

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES~-=EE~_~~~133
-""- Expires January 30,2003 /

 NOTARY PUBUC

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER \GM• 1982. ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucion, Arizona 05726 60 03\95-¥19



d

STATE OF ) lhereby ceitifythat thewithin instrument was No.
) SS filed for record in - County, Book____-____________ Page-COUNTY OF )

State ofWitness my h*id and Official Seal. Date.-
!ndexed Paged Blotted -___~ Request of

County Recorder

' By _ -
DeFugyfee-

When recorded , mail to : zb # 4 - /7 . ' 7 :
3 0.6, Lo,-4-/. A ·- · -r< Cau,#z <215-*Cc. 1

~MIning Claim)

State of
 04-5, 1 -Z £2 At- A--) Rental Fee,

; SS.
County of_,L*.~A,-i--)

- /7 /4 jit i_3_1= 1~ · C ' /1 ix € :1* -1,
NAME

5 0
ADDRESS

_, _4 G I Zo, A</ A ¥-1 2. 67/-0
CITY STATE ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that lam a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:

1, That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named-T'Ike M f30:> ci72,.4/Y-ci--=<30- 3£-~i/
r.

, situated in the,--gLE#6- C_-t__2=_-U-_ Mining
·

District, 1 VI A County, zi-i«Z_ZE.216£, , the location of which is recorded in the office

of the County Recorder of said County in Book -*-_.~£,c~, Page(s)....KI~CU~ Notice of location is posted

in Section _26-______, Township -32.-CL_54, Range / 0 2
- ---.--.-.--.------_~~- Base and Meridian:i

---  9_£)9
-n C=

= 55 m

w 52 pj L
, .. ,/.t ;

3===

Dated :/i.cl«Afu=- Ev- l . 0-„lf CO

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this - day of L
1/

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES-~£~1~__t._9.-CC_ ---7-VER,FIED--1-
e 1982. ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726 AUG 1 2 1998~ .J~

\10/



1 \0. A ffle 53 2-9 2'.

Efb
STATE OF ) 1 hereby certify that the within instrument was No.

) SS filed for record in - County, Boo-- Page-COUNTY OF )
State of -Witness my hand and Official Seal.

- Date:-
!ndexed Paged Blotted - Request of:

County Aecordef

By -- -
Deputy Fle

When recorded, mail to: 5'

f 6(Mining Claim)

State of/-/- )
 Rental Fee,

O 0 0 Q
; SS. 223 8? =

County of 

-~12£mi__~____) 

*Rie - rES#
00

MANALL M " LON 0 >40
' C . AN/ 11 12_ 22%

NAME ~ - W rnER
= r770

m
-ABBRESS~ -,

C-.f20 £*2L.
CITY STATE ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:

1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim narriedfILELEZ.EZO-£-------

, situated in theC.C.CE-C€L~J::A.fla_ Mining

District, //MA county , -=«42t4l-Z.~*L£. , the location of which is recorded in the office
of the County Recorder of said County in Book -2.2,~, Page(s)-2. Notice of location isposted

in Section -, Township 0, Range __~_-6.-L-- 2

Base and Meridian:i
<

4- 1-.812-&_2-2_-----0-£LN_]2,-M-&~Lot
(3 A\- 9 4 11 -C L A Al A MA Al A r . 1.01 + i rl- 7-0 1.% / C A :_. i 60<1

Il--Ill..---Ii-i--.-i--~ li----I.-

Dated ~=44-2-2 0)09 6-AAJ. P127. 15&..,r

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this J~- day of ~ .
1 9.2-Z_, by -"-+.U'..4--£-£2-j,.w.-..<----------------------------------~

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1~-)
NOTARY PUBUC

• 1982, ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726 ENTERED IN- COMPUTER eorz-
SEP 161997 EU>



I .1
UNITED STATESForm 1370-41

(March 198+) ~EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ~
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ,

0RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE 30.2430655
<.RM /A, 08/10/99 I

Subject: CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 2000 (1) 2 12 13 100.00
Applicant:

MANUEL M. CANEZ
BOX 56
ARIVACA, AZ 85601 SAME - MO #72183351328

Remitter:

f  Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW OUPDATE OPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO, ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

~MC 58301

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

1 ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE 1

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/(l DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
~ ACTION FUNDSYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Remarks:

FILINGFEE

RENTAL

~ REFUND ~

UNEARNED

~ TOTAL

AMOUNT DUE
BY: DATE:

U Lease in Escrow?
FOR MMS USE ONLY1~ KNS? ()f Interest? FOREST REFU E

- Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
~ Auto Renew? (}perator OCS SECTION

Bond Filed 1 CODE

ix- 

r
-
-
-
~

 ..-4 1 :4



59 29 3

STATE OF ) I hereby certifythat thewithininstrumentwas No.
) SS. filed for record in - County, Bock----_.___._....._ Page-COUNTY OF )

State ofWitness my hand and Official Seal. Date. -
Indexed Paged Blotted ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ZE~ Request Of-

By-
Deputy Fee

When recorded , mail to : /5001'74 _. . 1«7, P- _ 21, o, R- 1 €--4 R .._ -. D A <RES<0«
I--

(Mining Claim) - - 2 dr

State of 3.-ft l_Z.*-bLA-, Rental Fee,

A - -
1 SS.

County of.#L<,Zzz:5~)

Fl AN_ UEL_-___ 31· CAN»z- -l,
NAME

-8.e__{bo-Ld-L---
ADDRESS

_ _ . -6-MIZI> N -. -26 6 9-_L_-
CITY STATE ~ ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief-. h 4/C '-e,~ 0\ /1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim narned1.*£6' Y/1¢tgf,-t--41__In „8.-1-  1-----==--1,--=~

, situated in thetCE£*62-=~Ca-41-1=:AI10 Mining

District. .ULLU..21...-...... County,...ZiEZ.~2~__.._.__ , the location of which is recorded in the office

of the County Recorder of said County in Book...ZQ.4.., page(s)...c[@f~.... Notice of location is posted

in Section _,fk~___-_, Township ~05., Range----222....12_-------------.--3

Base and Meridian; 1

40 1 n 0-0. .t- fie n ..1
, - -sn- 1

1- AND m AW A *42-M e. 141 ro ~ Ve A.IE rr~ 19119_---
--17;#- Tr2ifi

C.0 12:>U
rt; n ... E: CR ZE_/3--'2*Ch-~Ai-=r- 7*548

". r  . A' :· I;R.,F L..1 1 4. r b . 1

Dated ./ 1- Ls-1-LLLU.,·n,UU //1 • D--0~77

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this --2.2- day of -=Z205-I~
e .

19_26=, by z..1_ /%10 _Cf~M_2  - ----- -0________._~

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES .4/<30/ /99?__ -LKWA.%40#62---
/ NOTARY PUBUC c .AAS

• 1982, ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson. Arizona 85726
 UP, 1



1/16-r ...  1-
WR- Fl
li49.

Forri 1370-41 . %:... j UNITED STATES
'* EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR er.

(Marc~ 19847
aUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE 30  2263367 04

TC/AZ 08/23/96
Subject: 

100.00CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1997 -1. 2 37 13 4
Applicant:

MANUEL M CANEZ
BOX 56
ARIVACA AZ 85601 SAME AS MO 960822 856040

Remitter:

Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA CNEW OUPDATE CPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMC 58301

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC . S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC . DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
Remarks:ACTION FUNDSYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT

+01 6 3 9301FILING FEE

RENTAL

UNEARNED

REFUND

TOTAL

AMOUNT DUE DATE:BY:

~ Ikase in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
0 KGS? Of Interest? FOREST REFUG
~ Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
~ Auto Renew? ( )perator OCS SECTION

Bond Filed? C(,DE

UNEARNED FILE COPY



p. 111£*Or- , .-% UNITED STATES 4 -"- ' 22//3' :m-!!-Ii
~EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ~ /lillillij k1

-BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT i0/ . 1

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE 10 +22 6336 7 4
p '

TC/AZ 08 / 23/ 9,m-
~Subject:

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1997 - 1 2 37 13 1~
Applicant:

MANUEL M CANE Z ././
BOX 56
ARIVACA AZ 85601 SAME AS MO 960822 856010 0

Remitter:

Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW OUPDATE OPAYMENT
ORIGINALSERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

~ 1114(J 58301

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/(. DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
Remarks:ACTION FUNDSYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT

~' FILING FEE

t RENTAL ty·.

O

1 UNEARNED

REFUND

T<)TAL

~AMOUNT DUE 81 DATE:

~ Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
0 KGS? Of Interest? FOREST REFU ,
~ Auto E:ralates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
23 Auto Renew? ()perator ()CS SECTION

11~inil 1·'ile<17 a )DE

EASE FOLDER COPY



. SX198
- I 745-599i

.,dk_
-

STATE OF ) l hereby certifythat thewithin instrument was No
) SS

,COUNTY OF ) , Sock=__ - _-_ Page- -
filed for record in -- County
State of -Witness my hand and Official Seal.

Date.Indexed Paged Blotted ~ Request of-County Recordef

By -
Deputy per----------

Lkhen recorded. mall to: .· /
A 1

-- 4~ + 44 R.., gr-/ Cin~ ar--A-. t 1 -_1- A- 97-s~-6.24 -

(Mining Claim)
r-

Rental Fee, = *01

Z rr:
1 SS. ell. CM --C.

County of--A=:U.1Z1-~-----.---- ) PS 91 m0, 3 -
9 Ein 90 c rn1,-- 11- , - , 1 ._ C~ 4 A,·,«7 r. r -1

NAUE

__A-&1-n.c-8______-A~uz=-1:-____2.¤-21_,
CITY STATE ZIPbeing first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, andthat all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:

ULE 11 . That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named - A W. r - €-5r7 $1 / i--
-, situated in the C£&.d~---2£:1£,B.HAQB-- Mining
District, _. County, _04-4Azz-£&56~ , the location of which is recorded in the office
of the County Recorder of said County in Book .., Page(s)_--¤223(£S~. Notice oflocation is posted
in Section -C~Z~, Township O~- , Range ..0€22_£f-- ,'

--2A 1,1 f'nunt :TrnL. 1 1,-rcTrcITTTrutn,trtll-C'

SIGNATURE 0

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me a Notary Public, this.,ZE_~3ay of cJdl~-19.£CL, by ki.,~/Z*

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Alic -&%_.111-t_ ~ »,.l04 «3»~« I
/ < NOTARY PUBUC

® 1982, ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.0 Row o.no• a



STATE OF ) 1 hereby certify that the within instrument was NO
) SS filed for record in - County, Sock__-_ _____.-_ Page____-_COUNTY OF )

State ofWitness my hand and Official Seal.
Date.-

Indexed Paged Blotted -~ Request of:
County Recordef

By - -- ------- Deputy Fee -

When recorded, mail t°·,4« ze:·'~-046/

.-0.£.CLICY_.€*RE_D '
(Mining Claim)

Rental Fee, ,
Sta'e of z~61-2.-llk--1 ;¤ZI,

; SS. > Tri
Cour:ty of.-£56dZ£------._--) fEE & 38

r  -/
1. -

NAME

Z 5,
§3·

ADDRESS

A-(& r'z--0 N A _ , 9-5-6 6 J
CITY STATE ZIP

being firs(. duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:
1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim narned ~:©sh-·A-Lfi_EL_

A .
_ _ , situated in the ~Z_-AI__4~14_9-,__ Mining

District, ..,002$£.,4..___~ County, ..~66~, the location of which is recorded in the office
-

of the County Recorder of said County in Book -fzi.2~1-:g~, Page(s)_:2_42~~ Notice of location is posted

iii Section _:#fl~, Township /S~, Range _._ZZL_£__ _ ___________,1

- -- .-------- ---------- Base_and_Merknan: i

--)0950-1--1~ENPA/- 7£1-€- /54 In » 7/9 -0 -------- -
- - (3.-(4*=£*i_-O 9 1,8.k,0 - MA- 1/14_--2-_In f AT- 121-,~ Ae--199-4

SIGNATURE

SUBSCRAEC) AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Pl#c, this .2~4-1~day of 4~
19 . u , by «tou:ir-
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE 4*_31-Zle__

/ NOTARY PUBLIC
1

• 1982, ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726



.

STATE OF ) 1 hereby certify that thewithin instrument was No,
) SS filed for record in - County, Bocl~ _- Page-COUNTY OF )

Witness my hand and Official Seal. State of
Date.-

Indexed Paged Blotted ____~ Request of:
County Recordef

By -
Liair--~~~-~~~~~~~~~~7*r---------

271recorted. man :~.32~:z:~£=d~~~ . An. - - - 05-216ftl

(Mining Claim)9-0M

Sta'e of ,4-AL:Z.~A__) Rental Fee, 0 *10
= sp r Z 61&

; SS. i 2< 3 02; CT
County of_~4 A»* -1-r. ...

U-1 5*rT,
mOc- MAAIR €24_ M. C, x Ke--zz_ -

NAME 
W.1----

.

(13 6,_BOLL
ADDRESS

A«/2 0-ks,3-46 f ,CITY STATE ZIP

being firs. duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowlegge, information and belle~

6/
1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim natned_-22Z-*c~.41336(1£4-0.---AMI C__7(160 -___

.

, situated in the .Z..&£__6£6£LS,4~=.£ Mining
.District. --(13//¢7,4 - _ County, „44LZ_,1-.&LA~ , the location of which is recorded in the office
of the County Recorder of said County in Book -3%*IZZ~, Page(s),Z&.d£...L_iZi.4.52-_. Notice of location is posted

in Section -, Township ...w-c~, Range ./0 Z /

0-.....----*-=..===========-=-_Raseani.Meridian; i
_ 22- 1 06. 60 -d.*-L_ f:e_£-0-_ 1?A-i h -1 -6 7-796

~01-,-AU OE- 1-2,un MA-A/ACC.NITWT 4,),-\/FA-6- 199 4

Dated _5£52~ZE£e*fl~~.~E:ZE~-=
SIGNATURE ~

1 £ gSUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this .Z-&2-~:-Ray of

19-11=, by LCdp<yt~ 79 0 0 4-€ 2.-, '
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES_49430-/9< 44~kei,y:«~

/ NOTARY PUBUC

• 1982. ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 28326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726



UNITED STATESForm 1370=-41 IPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR(March 1984) -
MUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE No.2147662 04

WG/AZ 08/18/95

Subjeet: CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1996 (3) 2 21 13 300.00
Applicant:

MANUEL M CANEZ
PO BOX 51
ARIVACA AZ.85601 SAME MO. # 62763631446

Remitter:

Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA UNEW OUPDATE OPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMC 58301., ET AL

AMOUNT ANV . DATE EXP . DATE BILL CYC . S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC . DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE |

AMOUNT ANV . DATE EXP. DATE BILLCYC - S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC . DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE ~
Remarks:ACTION FUNDSYMBOL CTY AMOUNT

FILINGFEE AUL 5-%301
755-99RENTAL

95-60/

UNEARNED

REFUND

T<)TAL

AMOUNT DUE DATE:BY:

~ Lease in EMerow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
0 KGS? ()f Interest? FOREST REFU
~ Auto E.calates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
23 Auto Renew? C )perator 0('S SECTION

Bond Filed?

-UNEARNED-FILECOPY
'3



F Am 1370-41 - UNITED STATES ' 1,:.

(Ma~h ·1984> . ~PARTMENT-OrTITE INTERIOR ~
-EUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE No.2147662 04
1 Ws/AZ 08/18/95.. i

Subject: CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1996 «3) 2 21 13 300.00
Applicant:

MANUEL M CANE Z
PO BOX 51
ARIVACA AZ. 85601 SAME MO. # 62763631446

Remitter:

ssignor.

EASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW OUPDATE OPAYMENT

ORIGINAL SERIAL N(). ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMC 58301, ET AL

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

. ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC, S /(. DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
Remarks:ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY AMOUNT

~FILING FEE

~ RENTA&

UNEARNED

REFUND

~TOTAL

~AMOUNT DUE DATE:BY:

~ 1.ease in Escrow'? FOR MMS USE ONLY
~ K('97 Of Interest? FOREST REFU ,
~ Auto E.calates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
Cd Auto Renew? C )perator OCS SECTION

Hund Filed? C<)Dis

... 1 CASE FOLDER COPY



r .LVAY,W

STATE OF ) Ihereby certify thatthewithininstrument was No.
)SS filed for record in - County, Book_~- Page--COUNTY OF )

Witness my hand and Official Seal. State of -
- Date.

!ndexed Paged Blotted -- Request of-County Recordef

By--
Deputy Fee -

When recorded, mail to--- 6+A.,/1 .14 5 4 /7 4 ,-4 9-334,6/ .
(Mining Claim)

Rental Fee,State of _-4 g LI Lo *54_ .

; SS.
County OL-----4

1,-
NAME

-_9,112 -_- Bex_32f.-
/-1-

CITY STATE ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of ace, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:
1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named--*_-lz_»_c_)<z*.£_z.,7.- /4 M C :,ik-3Iga-L-f -

., situated in the¢~~££E£2-t-,-:--6-- Mining
District, _.~31.EL- _ County, 1120, the location of which is recorded in the office
of the County Recorder of said County in Book --32.-EL~' Page(s)_.-£_*Z~. Notice of location is posted

n i e
in Section ..,-,£2~_____, Township _S~-CL=£------------, Range _,t.~_....-_--_ _ __,/

- -- -.----- --------- -Base and Meridian: i
71 1 7,3 +-*. i ul)· 00.- GR€- h(TAL--Ted f'AID 18 7*-e--

0-2 -- f? - 6 - e. GO -
L.,10
2 . er' z --
L j C~ L.r, 14 rdj- /k-817--be~11!14 %1 12~: j 4 P.r 4

Inl I Incu Inl uulvirui cn b

--

Dated.45~:///P*~-xv---441~1~v
S, GNATURc

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me , a Notary Public , this 1114 day of -_zestRAT--
1 9-f-t . by ..~Z~4£31££_....221..£_--CZWL- 2-

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES -ZZLEELE~/-/NOTARY PUBLIC

. .--- I , I., i a r•illul·,1-,Ili-pr . - - - ....-- _ .



UNITED STATES
Form D370-41

. (lfarcb~ DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI
. BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE 30. 2022151 '
08/15/99

Subject: 1.- 1...A):M fli.4 l iIi li :it:41' iCE FEE. 1395 i 6. 1 3 3004 00
Applicant:

MANUEL M. CANC%
BOX 56

ARIVACM, At 85601 SAME MO #60859814578
Remitter:

Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW OUPDATE OPAYMENT

ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMC 75601, ET AL

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITE

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILLCYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITf

APPLY REMITTANCE
Remarks : /6959-99ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT

FILINGFEE P.* d 95-6 07
RENTAL

UNEARNED

REFUND

TOTAL

AMOUNT DUE DATE:BY:

~ 1~ase in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
0 KGS? Of Interest? FOREST REFU E

~ Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[2! Auto Renew? (}perator ()('S SECTION

Bond Filed? U) D k

CAS€70-DER :297



& I I

STATE OF ) 1 hereby certifythat thewithininstrument was No.
) SS filed for record in - County , Book- Page-COUNTY OF )

State ofWitness my hand and Official Seal.
- Date.-

Indexed Paged Blotted - Request of:
County Recorder

By - -
Deputy Fee

When-recorded,med-to/.040 -
J .

(Mining Claim) /

Rental Fee,
State of »£2=*£_--)

1 SS.PP L
County Of Q  )

1. - -------„----1.--4--------w-M k U 1, e. L. M . .C /A liE.~~~-__._...~
NAME

ADDRESS

-661< rk cA An\ZLN A . --, 55_C € J ,
CITY STATE ZIp

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen yeam of ace, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:

1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named-~6,-£CZk__U_nzz_¢4 /) - ,{ M C -37-J-Zo / ..,F

, situated in the SE__,-  ~J_1_+I__ Mining

District, ..,Z2.Z=d¢21~Z~ County, J<4111.12.-MA.., the location of which is recorded in the office

of the County Recorder of said County in Book.JE~, Page(s)0-2-- Notice of location is posted

in Section 1, Township -2.-6-#,Range ~,1

19- (06,_11- 1 I lf. W / AL._

13 li Ve I 01 A <1 1- /1 ., A M 1# A,A .. M#,Tr 7;~ i/,co<Er-

-,6-

0 0-

Ln ~ <.1 -I'------ ... .......4,2<P'

C. 0 -

03-I E UJ0 - /4 Tr/2 L 17 >3 -i . A .,, **,
054 3

DaMdh, ' /-21-)--
SIGNATURE

fliSUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this LL-zZL day of -/3- 0 C 031-
19~, by ..,Z~£££..t-tifc_.-CLUL---

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES -P«Ul-17 -STARVREGE
- .... /.• 0.' C.ITCOODIC=C I . . ... _ ...1 -0.--



UNITED STATESFqrm 1470-41 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER~ (Mardh~:~a,1,0~
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEM

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE ~0 2022151 w
~ .3 M / 1 -4 T 08/15/94

Subject: CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1993 06) 2 5i 1 3 300.00
Applicant:

MANUEL M. CANCH
P. 0. BOX 56
ARIVACM, AZ 85601 SAME ·- MO ©608598 1 4578

Remitter:

Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW OUPDATE OPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMC 75601, ET AL

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV . DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC . Sle DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC . DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
Remarks: /«/6 75 5-59ACTION FUNDSYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT

FILINGFEE FA e_ 956 07
RENTAL

1 UNEARNED

REFUND

TOTAL

AMOUNT DUE DATE:BY:

El Ikase in Escrow·? FOR MMS USE ONLY
El AGS? Of Interest? FOREST REFU
~ Auto E:calates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
CE| Auto Renew? ()perator OCS SECTION

Bund FAed?

CASE FOLDER COPY



f  A-ini e- 75-sq 9
.

STATE OF ) Ihereby certifythat thewithininstrument was No
) SS filed for record in - County, Book _ Page--COUNTY OF )

State ofWitness my hand and Official Seal.
Date.-

Indexed Paged Blotted _____~ Request of:-- County Recorder

When recorded. mail to: A-b 2 5-11215.7
1 j f CA-- 42 9 4.4 '  t >- - 1' 0, O ,  CL cr , c - -2 Au·,1,~,-t':A-  D (

1 06 (Mining Claim)

State of .1£11--0 -A_ _ ~ j Rental Fee ,
; SS.

County of_-2IL_Zlet--A- - --)

1 Kli .. t i -.

NAVE

Jl_c>. 6 ox- 5-36
I ---

ADDRESS-- '

£'£-££_ Aiftl 'LoMA.
' CITY - ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of ace, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:
1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named_~-~r----_--_____-.6 0 i c f .  -0-ecr '04

4 . h-- , situated in the £.&.fl_Z=a.~1-5'. . Mining
District. +4-_&2-0~_-__ -_ County, ..,~ZL-LA--8 , the location of which is recorded in the office
of the County Recorder of said County in Book -6££11-2~, Page(s)_4261,02~. Notice of location is posted
in Section -,1-ownship._.~-C_-~-, Range ..LO_- E-- ._ _______,<

- ---- z~_Basend Meridian:z

tr--l.£2.2--2.-g-_~-~:.ACEiL_ 73 6 f,A /8.73 71~2~--~ -
-RELZO A., . -, , 941-

U..1 0

ty-5-~*W~--M~~7-~-U~L~< -- --I----

ZE_-2_--AR._-~__FAITUDEr, IA, LPAR,Int IT~~
w I - --1 .-0

L /116 i na A ,~ 1 ,
---/ 3 \/ h.(11-~t~ 4_,0,/1--4. b ;L . 4-2--sx-

Dated rq'- --Z=»0»,0..56&:7' 240:Kl~
SIGNATURE

1,T"lSUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this _#-_ day of _,£~21£L~-44-5.-EI~_~ -ill----*ill--*1..I.--»th&=»-th=.*f_
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES »2«ELY_Z

~,NOTARY PUBLIC

r ion, Al PHA FBJTFRPRIFFS • PA A.v '>01·30 . T.1--A- ..1..... ne--r



UNITED STATES
:Ii-'S.i~·' ": -I'j~/e- 9 .=7,1~'."~

PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
~REAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~ -

 -F

I - RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE No. 2062151 04
. SM / A Z 08/19''

Subject: CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1995 (3) 2 51 13 300.00

~Applicant:

MANUEL M. CANE Z
P. 0. BOX 56
ARIVACA, AZ 85601 SAME ·- MO 060859814578

Remitter:

Assignor:

LEASE MANA(;EMENT DATA DNEW OUPDATE OPAYMENT

ORIGINALSERIALNO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

~AMC 75601. ET AL

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENTSERIALNO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV . DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC . Sic DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC . DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
Remarks : Affle955-99ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT

' FILINGFEE *071 (t_ 95-6 Of
1 RENTAL Afw (L, 51 30/

UNEARNED

! REFUND

[ TOTAL

FAMOUNT DUE DATE:BY·

J Lkase in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
0 KGS? Of Interest? F()REST REFU E
~ Auto Est·alates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[23 Auto Renew? ()perator OCS SECTION
i Bond Filed? CODE

4 ...

CASE FOLDER COPY



M. 5-8 298
95597

c =9:REL

STATE OF ) 1 hereby certify that the within instrument was No.
) SS. filed for record in - County Bock -_ _ _ Page-COUNTY OF )

Witness my hand and Official Seal. State of -
Date.-indexed Paged Blotted _~ Request of'County Recorder

By-- -
Deputy Fee--

When recorded, mail to:6. _
. .. -, 6 . 0 6 - -20/ .

(Mining Claim) 1 '-
r--Rentalfee~)

State of 766£ZZ_.•2-,*.___-)
; SS. -0 - -4--

County of_-£2<081- - ) = %
 30

0 34 f-Tl
99 -0\ -PLA"n L £_ M e ~ ~- .. - 0 - S m
~ C k.6 2 8912,-0 - 66 x --§53_ rj. ,

-61.k--KA:CA=-________ , A-41\ -LoNA 3- , -96-LG I -- ,
CITY STATE ZIP

being Mrs< duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:
1 . That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named/"1 1 -2- ONA 4 /™c __3 2£3.00 4

, situated in the€C£ak--6,24,2*A~£_ Mining
District, - _ County, -.eftiLL.Z=-o_, the location of which is recorded in the office
of the County Recorder of said County in Book _20, Page(s)_,-5.-2UL.~. Notice of location is posted
in Section -, Township _,2-UL, Range ..,ZO*

-- Base and Meridian:i

11429140i-k£_Z«-_-£@=2-1.--2G_~~7~~~~~__________ _-- -
R i, 1/ - A 'A A <3 LA h, A M W A_ r e ke. At T~ #/ L ,-i

__--_~££4LUELLIELICILLUILJILIEELLILLYC32JE3itu

2 /4 7/ 53 -fy„*o-3

Dated ¢ZO_ e-·-r»t_ X -YOl, -C~'*·-« \~-

I iTilSUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this -1~ day of --.=..Il.Ill.I.I.Ill

/0-0 Q U 3 T-ie 7 -3 'by ._)2222£1€2641--01__E__¢=f~*~E_&
A ,

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES »« 4- /1 7-3 -- -Wltirigu0=LitgbiLL46*(4-'

® 1982. ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726



• l'

STATE OF ) I hereby certify that thewithin instrument was No.
) SS. filed for record in -  - County, Sock_ ___- Page  -Il-

COUNTYOF )
Witness my hand and Official Seal. State of -

Date. '
Indexed Paged Blotted Request of-County Recorder

By -- -
Deputy Fee

When recorded , mali to :-6- - 6-~ -

(Mining Claim) 1 r.
0

( Rental _59#2 1 t: rriL,c.;State of 2~-tU.-2.-=2*6£-_-) -l--->

; ss. 83 =3 29county of_-v<  k ~> r - 0--

= 4 5 orn
-2 0

01 _.11&-Al D kiL Ff. C,i-£~,21_
NAME

P. o. Box *4-2.
-.

ADDRESS

Af?11/4-0/1 _ _ ,A#10 M A --____,_2-4-491 _ ~
CITY STATE ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of ace, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:

i hht. 6-9, 30\4  -1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named -K4uz~£U-a-Cl-L£L.__

, situated in the CLEEL--L,~49-48=~ Mining
District, - County, ...,6.£1-1:Z:£3..,1  , the location of which is recorded in the office

of the County Recorder of said County in Book -, page(s)20 . Notice of location is posted
in Section _,22~, Township ~0*, Range _ZO-,/

-~~r---------~ Base and Meridian:;

11»6 . 60 99 1 ,T-,1 1 flf--IR.ju-b___-Z[gi__3Iki~g--

°13 + 9 9- hi JJ
_ENIERE[UN_COMPUTEIL__LILLI~~LI
~ 7 4--Jet..t-·£,-9
- -i--

-e
1 /7/J.-7 f:2Dated -7~L£:*&~21-A,-42.2.3-~___

3 SIGNATURE

, 2~T-qSUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO,before me, a Notaix Public, this -,-~ day of J~*U-97 -
19_33_, by __=3~~~~L-.#Am:*~--~~-~~ 40 6-L M. d-/9-/1/812..

D h 1 .-20 r
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES --*«2 -i-/131- -_-_-_ 1=2E -~kz:€EL4:=5:5=6,-.4-4+J-1

NOTARY PUBLIC

• 1982, ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726



1. j

STATE OF ) 1 hereby ceitifythat thewithin instrument was No
) SS filed for record in - County, Bock_--- Page_COUNTY OF )

State ofWitness my hand and Official Seal.
Date.-

Indexed Paged Blotted - Request of-
County Recordef

By -
Apay-#H---

When recorded , mail to : 61.4.. A . _ h

~=.dl*i~-£51£1~z*42o__£~~_
~ning Claim) ,- d

State of --0 
/Rental ree, , -0

=30j 0
rn,fD S NO; SS.

County of__v'  =3 - - Sm>< 00 - M<,» P
f__ H A- NUt-L M. CA wy.3 -2:_ - r 00 30in 1 . UD orr,

NAUE 0 3

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:

A ..4

1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named ,M:. 620 L) l<ZK_r--A ME, 7630-9 9 <
.

, situated in the L.il-1__ 0.-£4  (y-A  J Mining

District, - County, _0,~£11.0, the location of which is recorded in the office
-

of the County Recorder of said County in Book -, Page(s)--25 E. . Notice of location is posted

in Section -, Township J 52, Range --,

----------------.------ Base and Meridian: 1

-___d13£-Al«- A-u AC- 1-All A N19 A-/3 1 HY AIT
'

T o k \/ r A- 1-< ' /993 + 1994

93 + 94 R_t»,1

Dated -,LELUV'.A - 0(I-l/./56/4,- i .
A .,--- Ue

SIGNATURE --

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this 1 2-3* day ot ...z£1!i.JUIZ_~
:Lll, by __22129-/V'KE L k,1 L 0-/9-/1/6 2/-

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES _D=*. 3, 1193- -=~~s~~12~»«
- NOTARY PUBLIC

• 1982, ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726



. k -3

STATE OF ) 1 hereby certify that the within instrument was No
) SS filed for record in - County,COUNTY OF ) Bock____ ~ Page-State ofWitness my hand and Official Seal.

Date.-Indexed Paged Blotted - Request of·
County Recofler

By - -Deputy Fee

When recorded, mail to: ,c. -ri-a « 111--- t- - W .

-1 jc Rental Fee, i
Stale of Zi-111£4«__-)

; SS . 0 .. > IMSCounty of p,/ 77,4 20-0X O ~ Z~~
\, -- -11-A--6ULC=L.-_C~,4 11 €, 1--

NAKIE .-
w-+c*-24.0
0P- 0 · 8 o Y £4_ __ -- °111,1

ADDRESS

A-{k.\ 1/A-CA , - 9.3766 )
CITY STATE ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:

4 A.In1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named~Ble¢vA=k<~_- .«03.:2___,Za_~2..&02__~

--- -1.-~, situated in the*zi.£_--£17&1-Likf Mining

District, - County, ..d.¢UZ.,2210*~ , the location of which I~ recorded in the office
of the County Recorder of said County in Book -, Page(s)-, Notice of locationisposted

iii Section ~-, Township __5LA 31 -_ --_- -_- - - , Range _-7 6 z- - ---- -----,~

„f~I3111-1121~~2IJ)EI12ii212IJ2%21----==~-BaseandMendian.'

C) 4 1 /9 ju k LJ-
------------ENTERmlN-COMPUTER-

SIGNATURE ./ \

2 2_01 /1 .1.- ..- -SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this -1- day of ZZLit--CLU:L-_C.~-
19-2, by '*1/41/248--61=_ _ )'21 1 C._02*462-

n
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1 /7/7 :

(--·*NOTARY PUBLIC

• 1982. ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726



. 5

STATE OF ) 1 hereby certify that the within instrument was NO.
)SS filed for record in -- County ' Bock__ .-- Page ---COUNTY OF )

State ofWitness my hand and Official Seal. -Ill-*Ill--I-------I---

Date.-!ndexed Paged Blotted - Request of:County Recorder

By-
Deputy Fee -

When recorded, mail to:

TMIning-claim)
rCItal FeejSt ate of ~UU--2-g:12££-____ ) U ---2--/ -0 'r-

; SS. *500County of ___*MZ 4LA-) 
Z i.9 ~ ~ ~AFT;

08 2 2 --3 301,-
NAME ct.zo ,© ·r-Ttl

r..1 · ..OU ..5 Ir..7
d. 0..8 0 x_4 _L__ 32 9

-r,...-.0

ADERESS14-·~- ,

c .kilgi-9- - -_- , --2*~24,01 ,CITY STATE ZIP
being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:

121 A,-1/ eu:.1 1, 0 M C 73-Le / f1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named Azje=aL.:£1__+UZ-ZIL4=~L_
1.-

, situated in the 4.4-.SL_.£=Ill~i-&5-_=_ Mining
District, ..g~.2.-EL,6~- County, ,A~41-Z~..,444~, the location of which is recorded in the office
of the County Recorder of said County in Book,IZEZZ__~, Page(s)8-£_ZZL&_1_. Notice of location is posted
in Section , Township OL-1-) . 3 - --

--Rase-aniMeridian: i

tjae *Zi-Li-€-a__

Cj -3>  .71- Cl (+ 14--2,-~Ut+J
pvREDINCOMPI,¥E~

2*

SIGNATURE

' -r' fSUBSCRIBED AND SWBRN JO before me-va Notary Public, this /_El.' day of J<U-37-- -
19.-EU--,bl ---·1~~~ A 9 0 6 L VIA . 2-44'62 7.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Dik . 3' Al/ D A 1 -c,- .- ~C-r--*~~ZIE:*C·.-,e---2'
C- NOTARY PUBLIC

® 1982. ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726



RECORDED BY: NTS rAGE: 995
OCKET : E52&92. 9287

DEPUTY RECORDER ~ NO. OF PAGES: 6~» 1

W 4531°0' " SEQUENCE: ,£ 92065640
4 05/08/92

MANUEL CANEZ AFFPL # 13:19:00
PO BOX 56

MAIL
ARIVACA AZ 85601 AMOUNT PAID $ 0 12.00

wl,en leco<000, flittl' *U : 4, . 67., 4..i,©3/ -> £' 6 -- - -, L (>'-'0~1- b-'" '7

 .r ) 4 0/

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OFANN~AL V}@11£,0> rn47' 
N CO

-0
?< O 4 rn

STATE OF ARIZONA ,7 , 
, 3:, - :Th R

-

t' · SS , 0 07
County of Foy r.= -20

0 .

1. The undersigned being ditly sworn according to law deposes and sayjf that he is"El citizen

of the United States, over eighteen yearfs of age and that all of the facts set forth in

this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of his knowledge, information

and belief.

2. That he is personally acquainted with the following claims. That he, as the owner, is

acquainted with the geographical location of the following unpatented mining claims

situated in (1~m,·ur- £St~tz,tah>-0 - Mining District, * ./11,na- County, AZ,

recorded in County and with the Bureau of Land Management as folle

BLM AMC Value of

Claim Name Docket 22121 Serial Number Work Performed
--

--
--

- 
-I 

--I....'I--Ill....# -I....Il./.-Ill./.-

v# 000 £726 ,*z.£=.££2.00_ 7
-/7

- 22:_ 359.EL dE,Zil..££iP.L e l-

922%=ovi/* V# -1£2.L / 9 6

7;12'feew. CA.dp.£->fL 332 13 41-4- h}11(.. 59~99_
U 0 ¢9.21 -

3 e c T-1 0 W ,5 G =. To ur- N S A 1 r *2-0 : -- AK Al 64 e

3. That between the dates of ~~"ft#"S-£Lyy, and 52" /7 LA / /£:r<24 2.-- at least

($ 54, o. ov ) amount of work and improvements

spdbified below was done and performed upon these claims not including location work.

4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of 332% _-r./66; /2..a ,

owner of said claims, whose address is Z.FLL Gy--s'22£21*u--As-'.Le,)*11#4.£79-£~L for

the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertainS*g to assessment or

annual work.

5. The names of the people employed by the owner to do the work an·d improvements are

6 . The work and improvements done were : .
 

.Cit 010»k»LU¢-~10r,#71.32 <

i 05 ')0 ' 1 -1 ' cOL Ilu jo~ crzlLk£"3- /hl,kn- c~-~ /»7 2~« l /-A--a)<

SY 61<»i»©£-zi?,-tUdoL,€ 1-«54' 73€+~~ 147*-6-i
J V

Alk#Ar.0 /AMMmLci *n 1,- 4-k °-14'

-~ · ri,D~ft~ r---4~2_£22_32_.._ -~dZ*-'
Signature C

.SIJBSCH.UP" A,08,-SWORN *1'0 before me, a Notary Public, this _~7_ day of ~211--*~ , 142 2-

c ..-by &_=.diA-,u,id# 1,¢l;.JA/VE Z.
*4 r . E '3..1 My Commissi.m Expires April 30, 1993 ~764_- f '41_+O

,-AMP:·tir ..tize*ISSION EXPIRES +

j.' f. 0 'f'11 i...2 
~lary Public

9287 995' 4'ZED . 4 k... 4.

THE OFFICE, P. 0. Box 101, Arivaca, AH 85601, 393-2935

- -- 593



DOCKET: 9033
. -RFKORDED BY: NT. 'AGE: 782

DEPUTY RECORDER 1 •N .-WUrl)) i NO. OF PAGES: 1
, ,¢t- V, L-~d . 

05/07/91
, 1. ti; <- 12100 RD17 0 , SEQUENCE: 91052922

XULA.2 fiEATE Ot:FliCE

W

651 10 ig ANUEL CANEZ AFFPL 10:36:00

PO BOX 56
MAIL

9·.00 NARIVACA AZ 85601 TOTAL $ 14.00

ottnEMIX, AiH,wHA

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
5-5 499

STATE OF ARIZONA 
»/

County of*__ss.

1. The undersigned being duly sworn according to law deposes and says
 that he is a citizen

of the United States, over eighteen years of age and that all of the 
facts set forth in

this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of his knowledge, informa
tion

and belief.

2. That he is personally acquainted with the following claims. That he, as the owner, is

acquainted with the geographical location of the following unpatented mining claims

situated in (3*77*4- t5,'05,<A.Ltw Mining District, /!~7,1/1,- _ County, AZ,

recorded in dE:L,9,161- ~ County and with the Bureau of Land Management as follows:

BLM AMC Value of
Claim Name Docket Ellge Serial Number Work Performed

_E -e=_=== ,6-~~ Allc=5 8-3.92 ~\50
.£61£~£„:ZE---.-E -11_ 4~1_ 6"&/2-21 4 j XDo. 00

-4 -21.2.£_ 1.£-~- All. c.432292

f£zzz4 15- 3>3_ *C__ ALL.1/6ig,££ ~

S Scr \ ou -3 6 _.Tow N sH i P _50_ 5_ -RANG & tO_ t.

3 . That between the dates of 7 £0= and ·554~~, 4 /99/ at least
($ / 2 60' Do ) amount of dork and improvements

spedified below was done and performed upon these claims not including location wo
rk.

4. CThe ,work J and. improvements were made by and at the expense of ~,>u~* 2~-9 ,

owner of: said claims, whose address is '90, /2.0,41-2:' £43,6,04LL6>dZ'4~-·<f ilrzo/.-for

the purpdse of complying with the laws of the 'United States pertaining to assessment or

annual work.

5. The names of the people employed by the owner to do the work and imp
rovements are

6. The work and improvements done were: 754„~fe>u:4 4 8£4~~AU F '£~Z.'$»02.1'~1LQ g ,

D /7 1 1 V.4
~000~ »L. »Le £,c,~ O« 625«+,1

0* 1-w 1-.2.·~ 9 1 6060$*yt~.£ 4-»
p-/-.«r

e
00 1

· C.) t

Dated

7H
SUBSCRIBED,AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this 57 day of ,>57;Z/F )/ , 19 99~ ,

by ~ Al#*All- Al. CA *€2.

21(30*P#M;(*bN EXPIRES ~~~2:&L.--1.11=1_ ..£:~60z:z6~
NGe:Cry Public

L " : r: 1-; 7'.~ 4) :A' i mA

0,~:i~Rt·Pll;· THE OFFICE, P. 0. Box 101, Arivaca, AZ 85601, 398-2935
33 f y



UNITED STATESForm 1370-41 ~PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ~(Marclf 1984)
g BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

- 411 RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE
0

814/ A Z
 NO. 16@Z195,

AFF I DAVITS OF ASSESSMENT WORK (7) / 0~Subject: 
4 12 89.00

oklApplicant:
MANI-119 L. M. LANE Z
P. 0. BOX 56
ARIVACA, AZ 85601 SAME - MO #T-020655684 5

Remitter:

~Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW PDATE OPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. · ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

~ AMC 58300, ET AL

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
Remarks:ACTION FUNDSYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT

FILING FEE

lRENTAL

t UNEARNED

REFUND

TOTAL A de). i·rn
AMOUNT DUE DATE:BY:

El Ikase in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
I KGS? Of Interest? FOREST R FU
~ Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
~ Auto Renew? C )perator OCS SECTION

Bond Filed? CODE



/ STATE BF - ) 1 hereby certify that thewithin instrument wa i.
. . ) SS. filed for record in - County, Book___--_-_-__-____ Page-COUNTY OF State of Date: --1.I-~#-1~1IfED-

Witness my hand and Official Seal.

Indexed Paged Blotted ~-~-·~ Request of
County Recorder 111. AZ STATE OFFICE

- By ---6.I)uir~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~Fee-DEC-0-8-1NO
When recorded, mail to: 7045 A.M.

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORIViANCE OF ANNUAL WOPINX, ARIZONA

STATE OF ARIZONAA , 51*9£ icr
County of /150,77 4- - -Ss. 

4

1. The undersigned being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that he is a citizen
of the United States, over eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in
this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of his knowledge, information
and belief.

2. That he is personally acquainted with the following claims. That he,*as the owner, is
acquainted with the geographical location of the following, unpatented mining claims
situated in 6*'ZYZ.O- /5,6,.z.,.,to- Mining District, /34,114_ County, AZ,
recorded in ~10'1 a- County and with the Bureau of Land Management as follows

BLM AMC Value of
Claim Name Docket Eage Serial Number Work Performed

0_22__ 621:1. AniSE-12&0»*. 1,  Lo o ,80Pfunipli-r-__ .,Z2_ dIZL A--8.gr£221 · 4

- - -34 1 / - Lit tr~6-££122 . ( l+
*£64®--_Cc~y _ _ 32-21_ 416-- A #982;fi_:- 3

Skatiou 2_6 -_3'0~/N SHIP 20 5 - RAWGIa )-0 E.
3. That between the dates of '58?100 Of /9/9 and *5 7/5290 at least

6~,5.0~fZ~5£2.£~2£~~~*.,:~6~~~ amount of work and improvements
specified below was done and performed upon these claims not including location work.

4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of ,, -,1-*2/1~£%36*306,
owner of said claims , whose address is MA . /34. 1 -Z /6..44,-0<* ti,2.... - 5&53Egi- Xor
the purpose of complying with the laws of-FiU-Tinited-~States-perain'g-to-assessment or
annual work.

5. The names of the people employed by the owner to do the work and improvements are
r. D D. -1, ~ - - €e . - f. .

I l,r -31 :-e)71 1 A-,J,- L_»(-k 9-,0.4 {,LA. r.&1 - ---_£,1.La.e-0#6*¢L_3%m~-2=ZZ=--__-__---~

6 . The work and improvements done were : E+~ng>64 -r»-4 0-n0~2,~ 13- ' CS,

/79>4- f *yzl,u 51020¥-- 0 - S»Oyal*L_s °-4
CIO

»»4 40 'f 01-~ D ..uat
N
CIO
r--
00

Dated _ 6 --,- cy 0 1'/77 a,y~04 +77, C»-«~__
Signiture

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me , a Notary Public , this -7# day of MR~ - ' 1990 ,
by »1«_ 6, 4-20 yA LEF.c__ -o

.

- i . 1- 2 ./
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 

My Commission Expires 7-22-91 _=11.-*y,/,/3~3~214-
c< Notary Public

1 30: 0 .

9THE OFFICE, P. 0. Box 101, Arivaca, AZ 85601, 398-2965&329'
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W
MANUEL M CANEZ
P 0 BOX 56

ARIVACA AZ 85601 2 PAGES AT $ 10.00
CONVERSION FEE 3.00

0 AFFIDAVIT AT 2.00 EACH .00
NO. OF PAGES: 002 0 COPIES AT 1.00 EACH . 00
SEQUENCE: 90054823 1 POSTAGE AT 1.00 EACH 1.00
DOCKET: 08782 PAGE: 0838 0 SEARCHES AT 10.00 EACH .00

RECORDING TYPE: AFFIDAVIT PROOF LABOR
GRANTOR: AME #58298-58301
GRANTEE: PROOF LABOR ---------

TOTAL 14.00

RBJ AMOUNT PAID $ 14.00
DEPUTY RECORDER 2234 REC2 AMOUNT DUE $ .00

MAIL

THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY

TO BE RECORDED AS PART OF DOCUMENT

DO NOT DETACH CERTIFICATE FROM DOCUMENT

8782 838



UNITED STATES
Form 1270-41 -
(Marsh 1984) ~|K PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 2.64,1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE 04

SM/AZ 12/06/90

OUU,e'l. OX
AFFIDAVITS OF ASSESSMENT WORK (7) 3 37 12

Applicant: 
06.00

MANUEL M. CANEZ
P. 0. BOX 56
ARIVACA, AZ 85601 SAME - MO #T-005713675 0Remitter:

Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA C]NEW C|UPDATE OPAYMENT

ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMr 75604 r.T Al

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
Remarks:

ACTION FUNDSYMBOL, CTY. AMOUNT

FILING FEE 
~

RENTAL

UNEARNED

REFUND 
~ 014

T()TAL

AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:

~ 1~ase in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
D KGS? Of Interest? FOREST R

~ Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
~ Auto Renew? ()perator OCS SECTION

Bond Filed? CODE

_ .ki-~



.

STATE OF ) thereby certify thattl'ewith,rt:nstrument was
) SS, -

COUNTY OF b filed for feCCM in ---- _ --__-_ Coinity ' Book_._---__-__. Page__-State (2Witness my hand and Official Seal.
-------- Date

Indexed Paged Blotted Reollest of sxa -'County Accorder

De put y Fed

When recorded, mail to: Fl. AA)bLEL CAREZ F. O * ·56 AgivACA i A~E~~I~~ --AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WGAKAZ STATE OFFICE
-- r I r ,

STATE OF ARIZONA /1 . Nov 0 0 1989
County of -/ .00)«l. L SS.

7:45 A.M.
PHOENIX. ARIZONA1. The undersigned being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that he is a citizen

of the United States, over eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in
this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of his knowledge, information
and belief.

2. That he is personally acquainted with the following claims. That he, as the owner, is
acquainted with the geographical location of the following unpatented mining claims

f .7 -situated in tlt," Y /3-':1- -0· Mining District, - , -»,11 .12 County, AZ,
recorded in -r-·,c,„1 ZU County and with the Bureau of Land Management as follows:

BLM AMC Value of
Claim Name pocket 1?-8.g£ §erial Number Work Performed

C L'€Ut/-< ~ 0 0 0 S *-9 'CL- /4 /9 ( 3'- 2' 3 G 0 -')
0 0 T.  1 T A 7 2 5 ,-9/f C., A AC 3 - 9 30 \ 1 .77 1 -\1 LU/-L/-2.AA- V' Arle 33-,2 9,y.• < 0_3 06-4 .., $0039 1/ Iq L
/, X.- c-e.t,(9'9 7

7 4 -:6 33 -3 3 9 St /4 /7 6 5- 5 2 99 .-~Y .2-00 u-·t,v- C 42 4
5/€ CT / aN 36 /e i.,4 NS )-f ' F .2--0 f JRA Nl c ti- _. lm,_t_

3. That between the dates of - and 52:2~:z.,gr- -9,-/922 at least
.,16.-,-,ZC-=£,.,-1..,£11£.z66=s:.,In--i ~~712: ·· i,___) amounf-oi work and improvements
specified below was done and performed upon these claims not including location work.

4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of 33€500+.z-,«-a/'~<fl«I«:, ,
owner of said claims, whose address isi/>16>,/7,iv' 5-25
the purpose of complying with the laws of the United states pertaining=to assessment or
annual work.

5. The names of the people employed by the owner to do the work and improvements are
, A.,1

U - 0 l/

96. The work and improvements done were: 6~~*0)*ti-£:fle'Q 1- ,uf /7 )3-1 ~-1 -,/ .1
0 ..1_,  ') i j ,()'-4

:: /: 2./ir A/\«- 14/]R Luyt
 1 1Util,0- To - t»-·o> gl 1 St ' 0-1- -r '1 

£ f ,/Le*uy-u2 --1 :6 1 6 4
-, A

&0-Got j '1.' 'li,1.2-©r' 11.- 4.-ff 2,4 -4.4.-Eetib+1-;t
. t r 00'Dated .# 1 /

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this _ -462 day of >n,vi- _- , 19_1 ~_,
by »»421-1-6' ..Clb-1 - . G

MY CPMMISSION EXPIRES Ch-- n / c 9 9-3 __ tfuci# 74· 6-U ~ ,
Nota Public

8531 502
THE OFFICE, P. O. Box 101, Arivaca, AZ 85601, 398-2935



RECEIVED
B.L.M. AZ STATE OFFICE

NOV 0 0 1989
7:45 A.M.

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

MIKE BOYD- RECORDER
PIMA COUNTY ARIZONA

CERTIFICATE OF RECORDING 05/05/89
08:30:00

W
MANUEL CANEZ

7.7 /1-' U 0 0 A .0.., ..0

ARIVACA AZ 85601 2 PAGES AT $ 10.00
CONVERSION FEE 3.00

0 AFFIDAVIT AT 2.00 EACH .00
NO. OF PAGES: 002 0 COPIES AT 1.00 EACH .00
SEQUENCE: 89054429 1 POSTAGE AT 1.00 EACH 1.00
DOCKET: 08531 PAGE: 0501 0 SEARCHES AT 10.00 EACH .00

RECORDING TYPE: AFFIDAVIT PROOF LABOR
GRANTOR: AMC #58298-58301
GRANTEE: PROOF LABOR ---------

TOTAL 14.00

OKO AMOUNT PAID 4 14.00DEPUTY RECORDER 2077 REC4 AMOUNT DUE $ .00

THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY

TO BE RECORDED AS PART OF DOCUMENT

8531 501

DO NOT DETACH CERTIFICATE FROM DOCUMENT



"·11'* :1-·0.1 13'·1.:-~31.-7,./. it>j '~ 2- '5**• *.7/19
r „11. UNITED STATESForm 1370-41

PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR(March 1984) - DUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO. 1673768 02

©'6buu,re l.
AFFIDAVITS OF LABOR (. 7 ) SGM/AZ 11 9 89 0 15 12 35.00Applicant:

MANUEL CANEZ
P. 0. BOX 56
ARIVACA1 AZ 85601

Remitter SAME - MO #41875437385 1
Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW OUPDATE OPAYMENT 
<ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATEAME 58298-583(

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV . DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC . S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC . DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS

t APPLY REMITTANCE
[ ACTION FUNDSYMBOL, CTY. AMOUNT Remarks:1 16 FILING FEE

RENTAL 

~

.11' UNEARNED 
44/4

~ REFUND

TOTA L A ~**»842 VA
, AMOUNT DUE 

DATE:BY:
~ Inse in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY~ AGS? Of Interest? 

FOREST REl Auto Esealates? Operating Rights? NUMBER~ Auto Renew? ()perator OCS SECTION
Bond Fil~17

CODE.

41:
.r-=,.w6.. --ACCOUNT1NG-ADVICECOPY

,
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I ~..
I 5%alr .-

STATE OF ) I herebycertify triatthewitt in instrumentwas No
· ) SS filed for reccrd in - _.-- Count> Book___ --- Page_-_-COUNTYOF )

State ofWitness mv hand and Official Seal
- Date

Indexed PagoJ Blotted -·------ -- --------- -------  -.- -------_---- Request of------- - - - Cum> [ ecorder

feR,4 Fee --*--i-i-IM----il--

When recorded . mail to ~;;1> ~., A „ 3-4 62. -4,AFF:~DAV#%5% isEAFtinMANCE OF*&14li*'i- 4044

STATE OF ARIZONA n ·
County of____.~~16*4-ss.

1. The undersigned being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that he is a citizen
of the United States, over eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in
this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of his knowledge, information
and belief.

2. That he is personally acquainted with the following claims. That he, as the owner, is
acquainted with the geographical location of the following unpatented mining claims

f. , ,situated in ---- .61'<2&£&::~Liz Mining District, _~_-- County, AZ,
recorded in -c--- County and with the Bureau of Land Management as follows:

BLM AMC Value of
Claim-Name Pocket Pake Serial Number Work Performed

ybzliaLLS . 44 9 . 000 Y42 h MC 3/4 300 +14)

-7 1 3-40 A /9 6 3- y 3 0 I y'' ~ 10 2YGUL.-6 .. i. '&
341( IqL '1 + ,-40

7··£20.-0,~_ c«f M 3 s-* 3 11 96 AM C ry *159 43

5 E c -FI o w 3 6 Towws#(r 20 3 , AA hi Od- , 61
3 . That between the dates of 1 997 ·ard<%249-0+ b~ -_- CER-- 22-_ at ieast

) amouitt' of work and improvements
specifiell below was done and performed upon these claims not including location work.

A- '14. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of~,@55£-1-~-' - 41-'
owner of said claims , whose address is /7 , , zfr~ , ¢-2 247.2, for
the purpose of complying with the laws of-TheUted-States-pertaiRinto-assessment or
annual work.

5. The names of the people employed by the owner to do the work and improvements are
77 __ b i„- .,ru -.- t.

& I

-r- : 16. The work and improvements done were: fl-£,w~ 6•-2,-es-zy/ ' =0,1.0,1 ) la 14€,M +1-C+-6
6~24747R 1,•' 4. ; A-

i - " TY + f.w284 4- ./ir= 10*- .7702'L€- 4' (4*L·

Z,A. W 7701,t,u<. T.. ---U 43 / 3- / givld Juffy 9 -'j,41/ REcENED
B.L.M. AZ STATE OFFICE1.- 1.,~, ~ i of 6.a,vq~4_ l.1-etin

OCT 251988Dated 0-tr f. <y'52- r- Iifiaa.2211.00:'.00/ _r-19..91...  7:45 A.M.
Signature w PHOENIX, ARIZONA

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this -;_-< _ day of )->,a~- ' 19 £f:
by 1-

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES -
Notary Pulglic

8281 2798
THE OFFICE, P. 0. Box 101, Arivaca, AZ 85601, 79 9.1/-73



· STATE OF Iherebycor:ifythatthewil.Aninstrument<.a No 6-8<7 99 %7
COUNIY.F ' med for recoret a __.__. -- Cou·tty,

 JookState 0,3Witness my hard and Official Seal

Inde•ed Paged Blotted Arrill, 2: lf·Cvun:, Recorder

Depct, F I.

Wlien recorded, ma,1 to:

AFFIDAVIT C F PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
(f.:Intng Claim)

STATE OF ARIJONA
County of f.':__SS.

1. The undersigned being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that he is a citizenof the United States. oyer eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth inthis affidavit are true and correct according to the best of his knowledge, informationand belief.

2. That he is personally acquainted with the following claims. That he, as the owner, isacquainted with the geographical location of the following unpatented mining claimssituated in tht'£7.zt'- Upici-, 4,< ~<·- Mining District, jEl,~1 -- -  County, Arizona,recorded in ___ _ County and with the Bureau of Land Management as follows:
Claim Name Docket P-age BLM AMC Serial Number

O '.1 Li CDC·, 5 7 1 AMC 3- 6 -300 '

71- .5 .-90 AM C 6-*30 1 v-

}96 ciEEL&-*92- 1
9.1 0,i'/ -226 LU Z 87:~-, / 3ds ; l'5%L ./4 04 6 - 8- 2 99 /,

3 . That between the dates of and 17:9:k= 2- /991 at least
f~-i:Sr -14-·«L- i :.>c,£1,~ ' (% A/oc - i wort€ of  t,ork and improvementswas done and pe-rformed- u#on-th-is claim  not 1-riclOding location work.
4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of -0-7 7. .--.- / 17/4,/3 -- _owner of said claims, whose address i¢L ·· ..,·-, /5. 2 - ._ / ,· ,,2-.- for the purpose dfcomplying with the laws of the United Stated pertaining/to 45sessment or annual work.
5. The names of the people employed by the owner to do the work and improvements are

F ./- I~377. 1 /1-
, AIA~ C ~,4,#Ii-1

6. The work and ir®rovements ddne were : 351,22-1-< Fic-,=,1-2 [ ~~,-eq_S 4-,jnf
1 V

,

' f y'-, A_ DC-- _S€*.7 5-1 '-~f~4 26 4 51z ·, '.2 4-,+ 22'--/fj t, 1
4

I 
11

D-~ed -tr)*&1 r 1 -  (trl_ <47 -I rSignaturE
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me , a Notary Public , this Kt£ day of (41-, *1 ,by -6146.Jot E L. A-1 I C aA) 6 2-i . -lk( A e-n /ijA.AMY COMMISSION EXPIRES Oct. 15. 197 7'3 jud*,/A. 30 V - \643- 7 er"-'v-

B.L.M. AZ STATE OFFICE

NOV 241-967 8031 2025
7:45 A.M.

-==============.==

THE OFFICE, P. 0. Box 101, Arivaca, AZ 85601
398-2935

1-.-----.....-I.............



STATE OF, R A. 2-,0 .v A ) Ihereby co,litytharthew#pirlinstrument v,as No

COUNTY oF .1..!MA
) ss. filed tor record 1,1 -__~.~ 2-4-_ Colinti. Elook- .7772------- page___f~ _

State cd ..~8- IL , 2 c>.0 4
Witness my hard and Official Seal. -

IRCH*#637RtNKEDV-- Date _  - __L__C__216_3129-F'M-fIndexed Paged Blotted  Af:(luent /1 fCuutfl) 1%ecoarrn t.-7.,10.-2-€ (3
it 013' 301

Dev&, f '0 -~5@£;760*'~-- -_ -- -
-7?0, 590\ 0-6When recorded , mail to : 844\ vAC. A , AA-, 2-· &%56©l RECEIVED ~

47 9---ti-r OFF EAFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WBAK
(~:Ining Claim) OCT 3 -1986

STATE OF ARI~ONA 7 1% A uSS.County of , PHOEN; < r
1. The undersigned being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that he is a citizen

of tne United States, over eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in
this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of his knowledge, information
and belief.

2. That he is personally acquainted with the following claims. That he, as the owner, is
acquainted with the geographical location of the following unpatented mining claims
situated in thed,·z,24,-- t:Ze'r:_i (~ - Mining District, __£0~lz=&,_.._-_ County, Arizona,
recorded in t3t County and with the Bureau of Land Management as follows :

Claim Naine Docket Ef·ge BLM-AMCSerial Number

6' C . l' 5 5 ,9 .1, A PI 0 3- 6 3 - ~·. 67
0 ,

1 0 l . - L~ 0fl-c "-£»i,v . /4 11 6 3- 3 3 01
'996'-'z 2,£.u-c.~ 392 / iN L AME· 3- 6- 5950']

. - -- C > 1 6, 1 CS :

f»Cm- 6, f/:1 .3 5 - 93 46 l » 463 6 - / i
3. That between the dates of /47 7 ,< i -3 -Zq..5 3.-_and 701,-e.-6, - /2-314' . at 1 east

, -------7-7------<-4.' L-- 6 ' ~ ) 4 -/'., f ...) ~ worth of work and improvements
was done ana performed upon-ENTs--ETTTiURRETRETGE[TRFlocation work.

714- i r4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of ~,s»a .,z,rn-/ t. r ..,-e;
i. .owner of said claims , whose address i SIRc,- 19 ·7 5 0 f  (,U F --et e 1 /;. cz .. for the purpose of

complying with the laws of the United States per€KTRing-EN-Trie?sment or annual work.

5. The names of the people employed by the owner to do the work and improvements are
n o  9 -' 1. ·f / ''

0 /1 3 9
6. The work and improvements done were:

U

-
--

&2,1 *< gl 1-<.- f -6731-.1421-LJ-L< fl c ;, ~I:,.. '~/11~,L.~. ~ .. C..C ,.L 7~.4 -< .-Zw#'\. C~

C~*tu' J'2.2 '-£. 7-, -tce·'z k *·-

Dat.ed 727, 4 &1.61.19 +C- ~7// fl,ro. 1-t-2-~ 5*f. ~LG-„.6_-
-. Signature -1

-1f iL
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this F day of 77 7 60--j- , 19 .f~ 1©

by _„~2:Z2~~2ze.Lit
/-1 , 3 1 2 0MY COMMISSION EXPIRES_ - fkdz +, - uli, C (-1 3 7 (34»--\ . 74 - »<-<--'·72*<9

Notar* Public Ah

THE OFFICE, P. 0. Box 101, Arivaca, AZ 85601
-IGQ_90'ZC



6- 3 a? S tc .
104778.

STATE OF ARIZONA ) I hereby certify that thewithin instrument was No.
PIMA ) SS. filed for record in - County. Boo k_ 7607 Page__(132-j-iCOUNTY OF )

State of - AUG 30,85 -2 29 PMWitness my hand and Official Seal. Date: ----
- RICHARD J. KENNEDY _____ Request of:Indexed Paged Blotted AL<s,.-<-'A --3count~!}ecorder

£53, LD
By , 0£0 ------- ueputy ' Fee -A f· rt«

Whenrecorded,madto:-Q,_E_£06=-_EL--__,i~zi=££.p--£-2£91_
AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

(Mining Claim)

/7 4

rwl. ) SS .
County of Z22£11+4

NAME

ADDRESS

0 i /3 66™- ' --gr_4.61 _ .
U'- - CITY

' STATE ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, dep j and say that lam a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and

that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:
<3 1 1 2*, A Lit 'r-<,3-7 <.\«- 4.

1 . That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named// 70» . 1 , )0 / 1 - A-/ >i-L_~ 1 -/ : £.ZZ._ 1 1 ' -U- u ¢1 - i- i.

9, . <- 6 s~tuatedinthe "-,"'- Mining
C .,-1 ,
District, -23- County, ~£-~ZZ=3~-=222:h:i~__~, the location of which is recorded in the office

1
of the County Recorder of said County in Bool¢ZVS.Z.£=.,Stilil, Page(s)-1.-£~_£_-£2k~. Notice of location is posted

1/

in Section -~_Lec-___~, Township __*«_2_  __. _- , Range / 6 2

Base and Meridian;

2. That between the dates of
'9 , 5, (%.3.'),· at least -7.-<:.

dollars w6rth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including location work;

3. That the work and improvements were made by and at the expense of -5'~***

, owner(s) of the mine for the
purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work;

4. That the following individuals were employed to perform the work and improvements alleged herein;-
/ r., A

' I .

1 i ' u C' v <D * f
5 . The work and improvements performed were-1-1-40- 4;

.1-. ~1 1 ft 1- r - =
.

n=El\I[.1--~

AL CUTF 057431:

4 4:1

Dated~2415- SIGNATURE ~

0.4
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this .12=L day of - ,

1921_,by-
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES _ 1.&-6414

Ng*ARY PUBLIC v

0 1982, ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson. Arizona 85726

f.4 B ,• A , 0 4 0



STATE OF A 2- ) I hereby certify that thewithin instrument was No. 52294) SS.
COUNTY OF PIPAA ) filed for record in-County , Boo _133_ page_949State of -. _Wly-6-,RS_-3 00 puWitness my hand and Official Seal.
- RICHARD J. KENNEDY Date:Indexed Paged Blotted- ---------C04MIYRec0rder-_ Request of: 71-,t,;u£~-1--

- ., wepuly Fee. <--00 +- / 00

When recorded, mail to:

AFFIDAVIT O PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
(Mining Claim)

State of .~&*~4~_)
) SS.air ICounty of-3/

C>/ NAME

ADDRESS-
-~Ov-eve- A , _£(.Cd:£22~ ,CITY - STATE ZIPbeing first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that f~ a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, andthat all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:n. . n * r-- ---- 41 . That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim narned ..4.21Zz£*-~=~L=-ZE£132-C=;~eue,~Ji- 2 2_¥.1,0, 06.4

/ F ,/61.£21..co~~iZE.n.,A*£.--£221:2££215L--£ZL2£__.-£1 , situated in the Qz,-_CL._ Mining
- District, County, -.2=zr·~n-4' , the location of which is recorded in the office
of the County Recorder of said County in Bool«La.d.EZ.2~, Page(s).-[LEQ_. Notice of location is posted

..£.Z_.~- , Township " G S , Range 1

2. That between the dates of -;2*Z.and£fo- .
dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including location work;

1,03. That the work and improvements were made by and at the expense of....£0£2.-62=:1=.c~£,£5.--41:~az:~0:~
0- , owneds) of the mine for thepurpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work;

4. That the following individuals were employed to perform the work and improvements alleged herein;-

5. The work and improvements performed were-=-25€:£,Ira_ /5 1,1 211.L_--:- - - 0'01 z./-, Vt 1
%- u

n n-r n o 'IC Rf)

Dated~~iLL- 4
SIGNATURE <LI

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before~ne, a,59;ary Public, this _-j~_ day of -75;5?545/
O 1 -'19,3.11 , by -6£22€Z.££222EZ=-_Cbdz&45.2-,-z_.-__-__------------,~-==--21-__~

-' Al /ll
/ \ 1/1 0 /'fd ;

MY COMMISSION EXPIR£21,5- C..»la:20¥, ..f:'00; 27/,1/622~)
~/7 NOTARY PUBLIC

.

0 1982, ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726

#91 70&97 01 0



Y »..9
.

..

3-3.3 67 -0

STATE OF £04 ) 1 hereby certify that the within instrument was * 53232
COUNTY OF ~ sr- file© for .ecc.d in - County. Book _ -1*11=1~ - Page / + 9 'P

Stat, of A,1110414 - - - 4 HW-8'84-4gPM -Witness my h,nd and Official Sea!. ItiCHARD J. KINNERY Date:
-

Indexed Paged aloned _~~~ Request 6f: 40 _, ~
County gror- 60£„2=-CS--„-5-

By
- 

F.:

When recorded , mail to :, - , /27 - 10 . 6 p fliL - 9.5661/1 .

AFFIDAVIT OF P~FORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
(Mining Claim)

Dr» 1 ,!Fl)

State of )- 
OIL., I

NOV 2 '854
County of.,432:kild----

i ./~146 r- 1 0 11.

\ '// Ct/YUNL }
. .---nK

NAME 
. n' . 1 '. 0.r -

: R o · Br/ 9-4 - I '. 9

ADDRESS , sy --z C /
CITY 7 STATE ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that 1 06, a citizen of the United Statel, morl than eighteen yearl of age, and

that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:
/1 .

1. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim named (,4/Z.*,sk-/4 416 -1,2.'2-.wt Z'£-- 1, y  70, 0 zl-*t.7

:/1£.a.Z=1£k=_-42(-£-_~, situated in the £2~%£1-2£222.6=940£=_ Mining

f 0 1
District , --1_... t£171 «- -  County , ..C.&~*..1:E&£1 ' , the location of which is recorded in the office

of the County Recorder of said County In Book62*Za.=-_22.-_, Page(•)112*22.-aL-£2£4-. Notice of location is posted

I ; A .

in Section ./4-, Township <3, 0 0. . Range / & i.

- 
Base and Meridian;

2. That between the dates of ~ and..2EZ•«-_Z--_23LE.21____
F

at least 75*£···liC; 776 /+01*··,Ge-,4 -a ' ($ 0~ 3*0 ·-" - ,
dollars *;orth of work ant@ imbrovements vvere done and perlotmed upon this claim not including locatiod work;

3. That the work and improvements were made by and at the expense of -_22Z££k*d=£1(~--EL.:;*.::==~
7

-
 , oviher(s) of the mine for the

purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work;

4. That the following individuals were employed to perform the work and improvements alleged herein;-

, -7 -7

1 
I.

5. The work and improvements performed were
4 -

.

L

Dated

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me , a Notary Public , this ILLL.
 day 01 #FiR

1 9_6_if_, by 7-, 0 00 Q L crA kl--6 1.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ~~~vu-u.- 0 1, (95 - __- t.1-<.6-5 * zO--4-2,13-0

/ 
NOTARipsLIC

L.

• 1982, ALPHA ENTERPRISES • PO. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726 7278 1298
#21 ·
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STATE OF41_~ ) 1 hereby certify that thewithin instrument was No.
) 33' filed for reqpr*#1 ____RIMA- County, Book 9 > T Y Page 9 F <COUNTY OF FIMA )

Witness my hand and Official Seal. State of .0-
- -- - Date· - -*4~11 Ej19-1*1--

Indexed Paged Blotted R1CHARDI. KENNE *mid *>*fi.RiZZA-1.- 62. .2 i :7-9- County Aecor- # .,4
'' ' U

By '
- Deputy Fo/: i

When recorded, mail to:

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
(Mining Claim)

State of --m:£y=.L-, Dr 1-3
C. .r ..1,77gr ) SS.

. .1 . . ./. I

County of--,-) t?.1...~11 1
t..9 L

000 -
} 4 A„' 2 -i ,

ADDRESS F ..c:,ik, i.---- .0,1,5

CITY W .- STATE ZIP

being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say th&6 am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, and
that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief:

r .

j,£42ZZ..~~0r,£16'...4.-4$U~1.eU££.-£211-0-2~ , situated in the £2:0;,CL--2125~-Z.:~ Mining
J.D: _.- -District,.44.441:zi6H... County, ..ZZ:,££--.4~ , the location of which is recorded in the office

of the County Recorder of said County in Boold.£*-2.112£L-, Page(s)-.Z.04_._.£---£0#&£__. Notice of location is posted
·t r

in Section ~~-, Township 4 0' -i , Range /0' Z

- Base and Meridian;

2. That between the dates of --4244444•*-26.4.-232.£1. and ~

at least 164- (1___52~*:2=_Li'_)
dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including location work;

r», . t r
3. That the work and improvements were made by and at the expense of -4LB**,didV...4~6~11ifi..-

- , owner(s) of the mine for the
purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work;

4. That the following individuals were employed to perform the work and improvements alleged herein;-

dZ--A.£ ££ 7, 6 3-K~ 4 di 31~4--, tti-p-~y

A ,

5. The work and improvements performed were_--_~..£-~£..£~,«_--,Zhz.,-£24/---i~~~_,S2.16£42-3~
. 4

'

--- I --

Dated iu4£41, 0 01 )91 l. 1 _£-Cl--(~.:CnfU..Cf Ld,ctar--- -- ---- -
, f

/ SIGNATU&*0
V

-1
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this =12-F~ay of ___zi«£;poc- 0 ----- --19_-tlf_, by _._2.2=,izi:~_lb~-~ ----- ---- - -- - --

A - iC i /
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES-_,kl£1.....242*...22.-2

65~ NOTARY PUBUC U
4/My Commission Expires Jan. 21, 1985

• 1982, ALPHA ENTERPRISES • P.O. Box 26326 • Tucson, Arizona 85726 7354 884
#21



STATE OF ARIZONA, i I hereby ce '6•
County of __0 ; AA 1 ss  instrument was filed and recorded Fee No . A.v_,

19 ._ at _. -_M. 9649"In Docket Noi 1~~ , Page _ ---122-2-_-.0 at the reguest of l)
:703?tz* 1 4.22*2~ c~;~

When reccirdul mail to: 1 Witnes~ my hand and official so.il.

RICHARD J. KENN

C- ™ .riu[-1~rdt
Fee: 3

9. 102
·Deputil#etoi·d

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUA WORK, u
State of Arizona " Stf& OFFICE

f SS
County of / ..1.1-1 4 8.Lro.

SEP 2 91983

Name
'. 7 /

6

Address ,vAR~ZONA
City ./ State Zip

being duly sworn according to [aw deposes and says that they are a citizen of the United Statesmore than eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true andcorrect according to the best of their knowledge, information and belief. -, <.*®.1 970*.A rl c. 5.8.2.19-
2. That thev are personally acquainted with the mining claim named 531' 13--€35« 1042/'z.£L-.7 1.rA .5 7<.zt,9

-" 1  f. £1=2-5_;*- _c.4~- -_--_- situate in the Li,z,z*.--- ot "En Mining District,
.uf

--14.0-...i_-___ _ _ -__ _ County, Arizona, the location of which is recorded in the office of
the County Recorder of that County in Book£32.2/ ·¥ 3 4- P.7 , pags /29. 3. =_ '18 6  Notice of
location is posted in Section ./_~__ __, Township __0- '-~ _r> , Range /81-, G&SRBS:M.

3 . That between the dates of 6664101 __- 2-4-2-2£¥-2_ and _26&**».;- - 2 , 51--_2.2-2-2

at least /»«25 3-__~~6444,-cb~w~--~~~-116=144~n«._)dollars worth of work ind improvements were done and performed upon this claim not includinglocation work.

4, The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of _lil~11.*-fjifLi.vIEPLD'i. ,-
t./

owners of the mine for thepurpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertailling to assessments or annual work,
*, 4

/1 / 12/ ·//L.-

were the names of the persons employed by the owner who labored to do the work and improvements.
,

6. The work and improvements done were -0-,LL£4--4 X £, A-/O / -2«CL-

V F

Dated rf 9 - 3 f« - 9 -7 - - - __i~ dS'<c«*--

Signature ,-0

7Subscribed to and sworn kefore nier a Notary Public, this _  __*3.0 day of ..,2~~fgS*-fli__.__,
19_ft_2_, by ~1_f?11 a./<,2c·.3.,-ff :-

My Commiss~n expires .2-tofs>-lye/ ___24~ ·-,t~
U Notary Public

1.1979, ALPHA ENTERPRISES - PO BOX 26326 - TUCSON. ARIZONA 85726 7104,./. A° ,
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~ | STATE OF ARIZONA, 1 I hereby certi fy that the within instrument wabilk*,Mld recorded ~ Fee No.
> SS.pv 'fCounty of _____2%8 __ _.- 1

rl RAQ 64 'AJ k. i A 50133In Docket No. _ __._-_ ~L___q~_________, Page ____.aL--L_____.-~-t--2 *>fli request of

in·- v 6,~ f f >'w +
1

- Witness my h}tnd ark£~~~~ial seal.4...Wher recorded mail to: «V-*-rn ' 4.RICHAI·D J. KEN#20¢
County Recorder

Fee: $ ,
, f

i Deputy Recorder

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAk#Abki~ of w
L -'State of Arizona

4 SEP 2 91983
* I iss

~, County of .,2._ 3.2,-,1.-i:  i -_--_-,1
07.45 A.M.

I., 7

9 1. _- .._ __ . i. 1-2.-i-. K_ 6 - i /7 4£ 7'ren- OEN!?ILARIZ A
1-7

11 -Address

925-6 0 /1 c t. 6 - c <:.
4 City -~tate Zip

being dull sworn according to [aw deposes and says fhat they are a citizen of the United States
more than eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and
correct acc ,rding to the best of their knowledge, inforniation and belief, , .J,z,o4' 41aA 1/0 3-* rec·

2. That,they are personally acquainted with the mining claim named ..20=4 001 41.--4 -:01 /7 c : 9 te' - 1
situate in the 62£=z -Z.i·-  4 7,reflt·L-£-6Mining District,

...  _*___s £:z, --.__ _ . ___ __ County, Arizona, the location of which is recorded in the o ff ice o f

the Count Recorder of that County in Book 342 J + .1.2_, Page £32 2 + 1'146 . Notice of

locatic,n is .-,osted in Section ._33-£5-_ ___, Township ._2_~._31- _,Range _ZE.1.-2-, G&SRB&M.
,.

1 3. That between the date.·s of . 0 -*~-_-Li._----__,7 2 - - and _527_ /9 *--kl_f___- __
f

at least ,+4£-4.*-1M+-14-L&-f-f__«~:.2--___- (Sit..~__.) ~~
dollars Worth of work and improvements were done'and performed upon this claim not including
location w ,rk.

-1- Ilic· wi,rk itid ini~(_,verric~rits Ici-~ i~_~de_by _ati~at tlie exper~se of _14 71642,-Ii,yl'lyn- --
, owners of the mine for the

- purpoff· 01 .4,11iplying ·with the laws of the United States pertaining to asseisments or annual work.

were the n.imes of the persons employed by the owner who labored to do the work and improvements.

6. The work ,ind iniprovements done were .0¢.4.1._ ..zi>611~, .It- /,0. -42'. 77 / .34- 0. '
'21 1 -r

i 1 .f' 4*•1
47 9-1

..924-*2'_r .15- . b- ~0..w-,fc)<7„ ---St : 7- --- Ldi1- -22-v-k£4 <11 
,

'.'

2 ,

1

,

1 )ated ._ -- 33- ._c_. 21<> _- f ~ ' '
Signat ug,F

11 Subscnbed to and sworn before me a Nc,tary Public, this E __ day of ,/161-3971- 6.1 ~ , ~~ l/-7.-19--£17 . , hy ch,a A.,« c i...42 1
y41 ' . '

;.·) 1 t /1 iff'...
My Commission expires _:6 -f~--(f~f-~E-0-Y_- -

 Notary Public
\1' ' '

d Forms, Inc., 3 1 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / (602) 253-6612 / Form 21 7029 441
 0552
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4 -
STATE OF ARIZONA, I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed and recorded Fee No.: .

6 page __3(1===--------- at the request of I 78296

Witness my hand and official seal. 1
Whenrecordedmailto:

o I -71 4 2 U 6-6 RICHARD J.,112*NE*Y:k i
/ 1/

5.00
c j 01MA-···Cm Fee:~,

~ - *- 61, I y J-4 01 By .ze.£5**OUNINttzin__
D+~Recorder 47

4, 7

f~ AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
· RECENED

~.6~-6. ~~ State of Arizona B. L M. AZ STATE OFFICE
.# 0 . SS

- ~1 + County of .0,22*151-Zl_---- --~ OCT 1 9 1982

Narie PHOENIX, ARIZONA
,42 .1.' ,47„n, .5---7 -

. -y------_~---7----------Address
/7 _ e
/ -,/2.Zb 52 9--667

Zip

more than eighteen years of age and that all of the facts ser fartn in this affidavit are true and k....
being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that they are a citize:i of the United States

.

correct according to the best of their knowledge, informatioo and beli.st ,1.A:.'U.J '77': h He, 3-8199
-12. That they are personally acquainted with the miijing claini flailit?:i . . t<··'7//.Z/*·27 •r<~

;1 / 41,4/4**AS-Phy'-
situate in the -£11.1.2.-23. 11.-3114.'4-Mining District,

r' County, Arizona. the location of which is recorded in the office of

the County Recorder of that County in Bookl_F'2-/ 4-7.5.73>-3 + Page £04._-£..6/ 9-Z . Notice of ~

location is posted in'Section 3 6 -- _ - -, Township -*-7_-, Range -,&1_.F._, G&SRB&M.

3. That between the dates of Cti-- and.452*~P.94--2£2 ~

at least = . --v < S-++ c-,~-.# . 0 .~ )

dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including
location work.

4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of ~Y-'~: 4*.p -2- 2-,~fAL:t;

owners of the mine for
purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work.

5. < Al,0. *,w. s
U UI *.

were the names of the persons employed by the owner who labored to do the work and improvements.

6. The work and improvements done were 0? 82;jug)_.~,f/4/ -2 3[-020,zn:£4=~~-_
, 5

-

095 - 2-5-f El- 40 /&1.i,rAi'a,vuu-4 64/f,4-0.-Dated
/i,r .,li,W,fL0.-F Signature

'5. - *1 f,4:2;1,4
6vt -7-Subscribed to and 344.f b#4&A#K¥449:Public, this _2~-6-- day of /~4,2 ,

j#'-L,1 .*u::· i. ·T, 2% : ry€>ier
ECE_1=, bxitiiZGLZz&gIEM.zERZng.fAs.52.:£ELE.2~

8 --  %d t <
// Notary Public

1

© Forms, Inc., 3;r-West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / (602) 25 3-6612 / Form 21

IRA 4/t Dor, 720 0
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¥

1 ST 4TE CF ARIZ®NA, I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed and recorded ~ Fee No.: 1
PIVIACount:~ of -~ ss. ' 41379 &In Docket No, _ G )16 , Page 97 7 , at the request of

- _ -i' 6/<-DIwi,A 1~ss my-r•004nd official seal.When recorded mail to: ~ Pf¢WARD~ENNEDY v0- 0 - 3 ex -5--6r ~COUNT¥-EJ=Fi=rier-~ Fee 3621 y 3-4 0 C i .3 - 0 0 1*1<r'/-7030 Deputy Recorder

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUA4*981<0 4- - FFIC
State of Arizona

> SS OCT 1 9 1982
1~ County of p)
 07:45 A. M. ~li  PHOENIX. AR!.ZONA ~11 . 4./.i A-/CALI)V CA_«32Fr1 t..C.-----------i------I------*I-/-

'IMame

14 0 A j 0
Address

:

1/ 1 7 6/ C 6- CO 1
City £~7 State Zip i

being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that they are a citizen of the United States
more than eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and
correct according to the best of their knowledge, information and belief.,

0 4~14£9«Q. A 11 0 51380 |~
2. That they are personally acquainted with the mining claim named r

,

1 54z1441 0-, -*Ar1 4 y# 30 1
sitllate in the 61*~z,-e-- El~-it·-u: ,12*lining District,

- - 7 --.·£-r,·1 6, - __- County, Arizona, the location of which is recorded in the office of

the County Recorder of that County in Book ECe--* .7 -2 , Page 372 + 3 -4 0 . Notice of

location is posted in Section _1£___, Township __2-0 5 , Range / £9 / , G&SRB&M.

3. That between the dates of b-- 7- _2/ and -0 7 -- 9 ,1-

1| at least - 0 -W 4 D O.,0
dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including
location work.

4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of I

, owners of the mine for the
purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work

f 4
1

were the names of the persons employed by the owner who labored to do the work and improvements.

6. The work and improvements done were .:i,/+-i--_Li--Z.I21.__~~:~~ I

d. . - 0 1 L-ft 'V & 2,  , <a  ' '2« 7 *7- :Z~_Z}LL
-/

Dated 7 /8 2,2 /9 9-2-
C Signature <

C')

Subscribed to and sworn before me, a Notary Public, this _~_ day of _~ <30 -, 31

1~ 41#. by *t<2 hj u= R- 1_ ('324' e 3, -0 1m i

+ My Commission expires 2 4//7 °~}r / 91¢ ; fldgn+~~ ~ff~Zil-~ *
CO

© Forms, Inc., 3 1 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / C 502) 253-6612 / Form 21
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5049/6 - Avt.
,

, I /9 3- ft"-36-30- 7
STATE OF ARIZONA, ) I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed and recorded ~ Fee No.: n ,
County of ___£193-__ 1 SS. __~______________Aln 28781 -10 12 AM -___ M 1 9161,3

IAmyIn Docket No. -1__&_c> f__  -__  _- Page ____3-24------------==L-At the request of 0 -0444 STATEP . LAND A- 14,NAn FleE
.VA rn,-

, When recorded mail to: 
A m 

19181
Witness my hand~~ off¢YUeal. ¥IA OCT 23

NICH -.- . JGBWATY_  fy_ _-f 6 .1 4 6 L - \ \ Cou,0 *riler

 |p~651a,~-*-e-<-€-/ a.-3 · 25 4 0 1 Ry /~~m _74LL~«____ _
Deputy Recorder I

f-·

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK '
State of Arizona ~

County of -0/1.474 f fS

1. -CLE-Ct )36,169 _  C« 9.2 -7
-~·ff --N-J-m~-

1-L-12=_  ~A-»11 41_0 _
Address ./,7

~37 6 e / - 6 05-6
City State 4 Zip 1~being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that tti~y are a citizen of the United Statesmore than eighteen years of age ancl that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true aticlcorrect according to the best of their knowledge, information and belief. ,

64''u-al tbi. A MC S- 9 19 9-2. That, they are personally acquainted with the mining claim named -47,1*5-lf,&lls¥ t__CF€p...,1 0. '.*7.'' /04 ni 3--S~ -297 
*--

6(1:3029~*= _£5£1.<p __-- _-__ situate iii the64*Z£2_646331*3=297 Mining District.
''
j

. County, Arizona, the location of which is recorded in the office of
the County Recorder of tbat Colinty in Book 35/2/- t.3>3.JI#ge /345_r _9'#14__, Notice of
location is posted in section .7.4_ _, Township 2._6-_f· , Range -M¢2_.-22__, G&SRB&M

3. That between the dates of 626£*&6,7 2__ - 9 + 1-9 _54_-_ MA £-43-_19_EV___
t• lf 3 0 . e t,at least *~--bi<ZZ -_-,79~£< M (,t't,•10 -- -- ---".~ .--clollars worth of work and improvernents were clone and performed upon this claim not includinglocation work.

4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of 333£g/vt,Li xr. Z,z,i.'r-
0- , owners of the mine for thepurpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work., 22#%84*ul.2_LVMMF-:i-Lii/&3ff_-£1.7 -

were the names of the persons employed by the owner who labored to cio the work and improvements.
6. The work and improvements clone woe (01,722,1,9_ ./22 k.ZZ;0.-0.2-_.£6L,~,E.dL_,A<:d~--

-,1 .4 j 04 /961_ ,-4. Ch . 1
d v
---

.1 Dated _ 31 412112--5~ 4~4tff~£0~;11;5,tr__'351 Pei 1 Signature ,/3

W~ gfpk· '' t~ Ti;'4 1~':, 4, 9, ~ ir,-~'  74*,~84¢~~ft th~n'il sworn beforeme, a Notary Public, this -2-5-day of _.-(52.u-·f~ibk#:~I____,
,-1«1942.-4"2 ,14 9-72_) 412pt<=«Cc_ 62V .:.:4~1'~ :~'I.. ia~~ .fl

11 + ,,f*ty rdiA*%44 expires __14€*<SJ --_ __ ___.______-j~_-
Notary Public

lf~~====-

© Forms, Inc, 31 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / (602) 253-6612 / Form 2]F/rk"rli C f !77£A
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P.TE OF ARIZONA, 1 1 h tertifv lut the Hitli instriltile n sf and raorded Fee NuNS _ MA2 1 2_~-1 -2-10 Al .County of ..._ -_-_, 19. .__, at _____ __ _ M 5005
7 1 n 1-)gcke1 0. ~_lh-2~/~ --->~- -----, -Page __1901 -----  at the request 01

c KY L- 1

9%Whilmfai.wid JfiGal sealWhen recorded mail to: V L".r --CA

fo>-6*KG
«2\>»44'33601

)1·IICI

#YAK J ,f_-4L_ ___~ /~CA)

Fee: 3 3.0-0

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL W~#g 67,47-4 MAN Office.
State of Arizona 'OCT 23 EMEN<

ss 
19 1County of -,LtifipiL-<----9

Namy-57
i b/ -
IT (.2 II .." tirET . lil ' lirl -__'_5*- I

Address

- GO-t C-u--«e, « CL/zi ,f-,0-«-----____fla_- 6~ <ri i
Ci ty ~~,;~ State Zip

being duly sworn according to law deposes ancy-£1ys that they are a citizen of the United States
more than eighteen years of age and that ail of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and
correct accoiding to the best of their knowledge, inforination and belief, '.1,>12 ' 4 C 4.1 91.- . A rl L 5 - M i: L '

2. Tbat  they are personally accluainted with the mining clalm named ._gfl_~Z<+c-,-y'"-i_ - 1-
6,&$4-' 03.. A riC 5-5 :Ci .,1 /1' - 1---  L___ - - situate iii thel d .,-4414,2.u'z,c Mining District,

Arizona, the location of which is recorded in the office of

the County Recorder of that County in Booke,2-0 + 57.2. , Pages-¥.7 r >- 4/4.. Notice of
location is posted in Section _761 _ ., Township 1* r 1 __., Range ~ 67 -42_ _, G6:SRE&M.

3. That bet-ween the dates of _5~1 7 ·-1£1-3/___- and _1_- -- /- 56/

at least -_-_---.---_- ____-_.
 _~  .._______________ _______._ _ ____._.___ C~_ _2202.-£-4 --)dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including

location work.

4 . The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of _ ·524:El _252 L~- 2 1 0- LL , L~£~~
___, owners ot the mine for the

purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work.

j

were the names of the pe,-sons employed by the owner who laboted to do the work and improvements.

6 . The work and iniprovements done were ,2,2 /z <> +-,77 "1+L·=Kf.. C
1 \ 1

pated L.__.=tja_11*_1981 4 *-5&2&2=-Signature (/>95:...... ...10:4. 6, 9,
J 43 » . ' . I.

: 4 i .·a,wfb-fi~tAilgd iworn before me, a Notary Public, this . 11-th day of -blay_---,
.

L .: 0 to241 ' / : ...:7.541/044..'·.*4 9!**ion expires -12181-81______- __.__B-*E~:r~-
:id, '*'. All' Notary Public

.,1

© Forms, Inc., 3 1 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 83003 / (602) 253-6612 / Form 21 6528%1001



,.r· *'.Fir*c. -5 % 30a*v#0-' -

05459-10) \--_~.7STATE 0, ARIZONA 1 : h,•*67 4.0Ufy that tibe ¥ilhym
91%.rument .as 0.01 1 1 feeer'i

OF plau 1 t., Pt// /'mant.y. 64•t• d Art,t,,%0,
inm my 59 41•d 08¢1,1 8-1 41>23*0-0 -liti) 1*6*13/1%,3 'Ch ~•r.*~04...42,• e-ne,J~·AZ STATE 0(Hot 11/.te.,1 I

i A Al
,; <fk- '1 ~~ ff 17.r Fe. 5,1,0 Utlt 6 143 .,-ailI . - 4 4

Amhaoit of rabor Unformth n:th f + 3*
~ M 5 8 M. a3mprourinnitii *dab. 1H0E '~ ac, m.171,4 r,"J.,9/9, ./1 -

9 recorded in thi office of tili County Recorder of uid County, in Bock..6.4...of *•cord• of ~ i

1 - ...,21*sial duly Wwor,4 4.p-i *od"1.

08]~th•t,hy, 8J d~~~~~f~United States and mer, than t-=ty.one years of *re. nd I t.
1-ide* It... 77<kawa. ia........ ..........il"Za.County. State of Arizona. and 9 Denonally4 . I ».13acqulate~~th th• minin,1 claim known •,Al-La&4~k~1..0..r·'£'%1;.5*,1. -.- '... '..

2 -
mining claim, *tuate in..Cr~.<.Fi'--.S-29=8&LL£=....-...-0- - *..-- ....·-··- 15 .·fl

E, 1<-*fi
Mining Di,triet. County of.....c'-.-0:=0474... Stati of Atizona, UN location notice of which ® cp 2t

CY ..5. 17
Min- st page ........., that Ntle•n the.k.Mfkgay

4 and the... ..2...ff....4,7 of A D. 1914., at ledht..../..f:.ALL......
4/£4/ - ./

r.?194...................................:....dollan worth of wort and improvimonts were

doni and performed upon .id claim, not ingluding tho location work of uid claim. Suen work _ ~ 11

e and improvementa wori made by and at the expe- of. 4..S".*22-41~*...'.. 94'.~.*JL~-~- 3*

owner.t... of said claim for the purp- of complying with th, I.ws of the Unit*J Oate,

portaizing to us-ment of annual work, and. 1-46641...~.2£.0..L......./........4·;41:.·-· '

. f

wer. the men employed by uid ownir.1.... ond who tabered upos 8*id claim, did uid work ~

and improvemento. the #ame being al iollo-0 to·•it: 4-46*eX...6344*.04.9.'....0.--AL...6£
4 4.-I

. I / 4 IL , *8 Af#1- -*B& -464

,

13.•U-*.2.Lu-+ <196.---4.~-ULM*/ji.WLT3t--47/0.<6.9-+26&4*.42_ i
. 0.

I I.

~.31
/4 4~ ~ AN: 7.2 .....' *...........1.-#.............. f,1

r ,.. ·. i %'. · 4·AL„.2.k·..::2 .'„ <,~ .:.1-
(hy commiato' Wipir- ... ... .. *. .... )24 47 -00. , 0: f c~, ./4 '0 bat.6..if~NC .

Ny Cur•=$·tio" E,ohes •or. 4 1244 -00* ..-4.'* f

F* hic  . 34 WIW Mit,01.- Nad Pl*~em,~ A. u#4' 03449 0 24, &w,1 , ¥ir/. 2 1

6 . i -*,.6.-4£.pric,#TAwzy*%7741-~.f~Mielt$:919#frr 'G.31~F3y·:'~~·r"fyrf~~~ . a~~~._ . : .:P.



. . fl ME 52 4/ 9 1 9 c €
TATE OF ARIZONA, 1 1 nereby certif2 819& Ijthipliment was fhed and recorded Fee No.:

County of _P!98____ ~ SS. ~ ~~ 19__, at -M,

 091212
AUG

In Docket No. 6253 at the request of% pap- 1109
311airW -=40
- Witness my hand a£!9(fficial qeal \C:-1When recorded mail to: 831 Fr/MA M -

P. 0. Bo?( lk·f~) . 9 1 ECOUNTY M.
*0_, i J., 85601 By\~~,£LUUkiLLy&UlmlinU.Ll

Deputy Recorder
---

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAk WORRD.L.M. AZ STATE oF CEState of Arizona
/7 ' ~ ss DEC 51980County of ( 0 -01 -~ 3%

8 #0 7:45 A.M,
1.

13 .>/, . (fl n-u  -* - 9- A
~ 7-7.4 /--n 0, ty doj(.-i1 1.71  -8-_» 1 /lh

being duly sworn according to law deposes and safl'that they are a citizen of the United States
more than eighteen years of age and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit are true and
correct according to the best of their knowledge, information and bel tefUZ,2-4-/je'~Z4,4 1.1057259

2. That they are personally acquainted with the mining claim named -3331-2~.01 240_-4
1 L/24~ 1#46444 It /163-22497

situate in the (fien/5- 6/062- 20,./.--Mining District,

1 1 1- AA 0 County, Arizona, the location of which is recorded in the office of

the County Recorder of that County in Book -7 4 2 /4- 3334' Page _/ 4/Z'i 5~5-6. Notice of

location is posted in Section _76 , Township ..,2-2_ L , Range / ZO /6-- , G&SRB&M.
1 .

3. That between the dates of zIZ€.oi,~..7 / L / 9 7 5 ana ~££~-2,£-1.f,y2~
,-

at least 7-z_ .41<,7.Zt=/ _ _
dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon this claim not including
location work.

4. The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of 4--*i

, owners of the mine for the
purpose of complying with the laws of the United States pertaining to assessments or annual work.

.

5. /61./".1.-Lik
/

were the names of the persons employed by the owner who labored to do the work and improvements.

6. The work and improvements done were /0~4 0051 .--r,>a - ri 23 . . of ,$ A C KN
U0

-

7 1,4; ..r -

R,01 0 N 5,0
dS;knature

2£4- i,0 o t.'A:i.: Gr;;.,t

(3 : L i -

1.4,3613sffibp(Ctoidd sworn before me, a Notary Public, this _c~ 1-15©day of _LU{%&*SEb,--------,
Fi. 2-'..tf A ...· 4 .-". :4'bit. M AUL)(26 0.14 0(E Z.

V. 0 I,%.: i I .
41 4

My Commission expires 6,<,tcj  04£4 1 fillir_ _-
motary Pbblic

6, 11

© Forms, Inc„ 31 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / (602) 253-6612 / Form 21
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R~;ATE OF ARIZONA L --4413.~ ...nent was med for . ~ 01(1 1.«4' . . ; 6090«*79>010 4-:.
COUNTY OF PIMA J a County, State of

--02Witness my hand and Omcial Seal. mA MAE -AUB-I'7-1979 fnEPM- .5RFEFIVED Date: .............................................................--
Count~ 'PIMA Request of: /4. . A-- . 51-74 4- BU|'70 . C NYAL 30 . • 64 1 1, 1 J .............................-*...-..*--------*-*-*--/...

pull Fietio/,0
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

ffihaidt of patior * ~erforitteb ~6811231- ji. >1: j j. ic,  ~
M.& mprm}enwniss jM~bE

STATE OF ARIZONA, }
0 f > SS.

Countyof#.,:.:.1.,2~j

.-Ldleci,J*MitL./.~S~LAve#eti being duly sworn, deposes and

says that he is a citizen of the United States and more than twenty - one years of age, and resides
" i

at _-5252~077 in ---I-- County, State of Arizona, and is personally

mining claim, situate in..~~£:2~2,0=1.---2I-

Mining District, County of _-, State of Arizona, the location notice of which

is recorded in the office of the County Recorder of said County, in Boo10.£2.L=.72-*2- of Records of

Mines, at page/£24-=ff£, that between the -Z:2=BE_ day of --dikis-·=21_, A. D. 19-Z£
0 41..and the - day of _¢~~~4£4,4.22~~_ A. D. 19-ZZ, at least 00'-

0
- dollars worth of work and improvements were
done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. Such work and

improvements were made by and at the expense of i i i aN+VV „ 1 - r----
-rT--------___=-r-Sr-

owner - of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States

pertaining to assessment of annual work, and -t 2fl-*3r

were the men employed by said owner -and who labored upon said claim, did said work and

improvements, the same being as follows, to-wit: ¤52£:*2_0C_41_ -F '-,1 ,%2:tz,z.zL
r--'P ' r' + (? 4'822~..'

C)

Z
. ...b.......131=  4.11. =«£=_..fc D.19 79. V.h

* 4 ////F, 21///44*p#48 . c« *,>/ - A/ 94~ ~
O// . ta!*Lik L.I.K.E.&~~262 ~~C~6&6 2, /-



STATE 0$ ARIZONA 1 - 139 -, her;62jrUG  ..tl~ •1•2-~ 097896?~4~nent wal Bled lor recard 7,4....te# · er*&40: I .E"564*444&49401/4, 41COUNTY OF PIMA J a County, State of " ' .*
 

-AUST7-879 ENI.-  35, ' Witaus my hand a:~AM9928-1 mA MAE
~ Indexed B.1- "*U S~LEEltE[ICE COUn¥ 'Pl MA

| AIG 30 :1 26 PM|'79 t C N Y
-.

puty ™ 0/0
PHOENIX, ARIZONA . -r ~:. , ' +.' . . -

 
-C. , 1-: 37.04-.'..17:71...... :1-,~,-14-f-Tr. '.-

i'l ~ .1 .~

~ mfirkements #lahe
STATE OF ARIZONA, 1 .M . I .1. -: 4

D r ~ SS.

County of~Z..1,2~ -1

being duly sworn, deposes and ~1 ~
-0

says that he is a citizen of the United States and more than twenty - one years of age, and resides ~
.

at ..;~ in --,251==£.+----------~ County, State of Arizona, and is personally

5 acquainted with the mining claim known as;;04 53!Zz,Aa,u' + 7%£F-~26d--Z~f'-

mining claim, situate in 465-

Mining District, County of v-~, State of Arizona, the location notice of which

is recorded in the office of the County Recorder of said County, in Boo]0.6£,Lt-.222.41- of Records of

Mines, at paget6(6=ffi, that between the 24 4 day of £#~0F.££..7- , A. D. 19 75>,

and the-day of -~&40.,2:2~~ A. D. 19-22, at least 2~
0
- dollars worth of work and improvements were
done and performed upon said claim, not including the location work of said claim. Such work and

improvements were made by and at the expense of 52*.:z*«.03834 z:*.-- -
0

owner - of said claim for the purpose of complying with the laws of the United States

pertaining to assessment of annual work, and /0» 274/5 -

- -~-

were the men employed by said owner -and who labored upon said claim, did said work and
I . t

improvements, the same being as follows, to-wit: ~ju»0 0 2-7 ?F *.,- ,052?5~.6,1

.~Z;#.-*22:*--SC..~-X.:~.Emmm~~EL..~EZ~:2Zl~:2~

V
-

-

-

CD

Z43,~2" , - S %2

.* z.j91QE~OZI;L-/AE~ 684"11**C#%4*7, k »~f~ - Al ~ 1~-69*yter't· 44%. ' CM)
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%414%86*4~,#¥«%;'61>r.,tg./*.2/444*44-4*4*697'L+~4€~,f#t ' 'f:Mak*:..

4.; a=.%,j ,' ".».,. y -: 32.2.'. .... ) le; '¢'~4 -:0.5 I~33)0(:k~77«  t:4,1'1'-41-120>24¢~46--~6~"f~~ r#:*4
-' -*4- I

. . iltur 6: *:7.- , b,J ::- . .-0 4,

~ <*¢*~:¢ 3%kuk.*,4.34· F- ¢44,44.- t~ ~4~4.1.40;2%,1»~~i,i.·: )2* t*.~'t~

~~~· 41#j-i=:;f-31~~~ t~ f~:~~~~<~~~~~~~~~~~~<9~~~~2~4~*9%- ~~4
'Fl-...' I . -. t, - '~. ~-:#6+~:~:·E*~m. <

STATE 0/ ARIZONA 1 , D.........t .0 Mill •-051531 + y
i I./2/3/0.nt- *2* luid h /.e®~4

COUNTY OF PINA 1 in)~¥C=mt *.te ce A.*00. -i=£2£.i#ft:-7witne= my hand ..d Omcial S..1 AD~ n)A ~i~ n<YZE 4697/4 19
51 PIN*.15.=a=

piERIZ~*3'10"Id~HCOUNP Y-~-~-------

74»4 w7. 
.*F ".

1 Amhauit of Eutior lierfqrmeh AnD
' 7.

1 3mprourment0 01;the y ~

STATE OF ARIZONA, 14.1 . '  94.-44 + L
Yen,cio C,nez Jr

-.---.........--...................__..........................................-.......being duly ,¥~rm, depe,el ~nd

»
In that he b a citis- of the Uuted State. and more than twint/one yean of ap, 8,4

..

re.id- a.-Li442O.-- 1.-*-- .............-..........  County, Stati of Arisona, and i. ~Ii,oullyPima

acquiiatod vith thi mining Glaim known M.m...4.i.0.1.Miz....4.alart=it.-Mina--_ ~

y miming Ilaim, litlate I~eriv--Co-~-orido----- 2. 4

I

ro Mi.i. Di.trict, C...ty et-_1321---------4 State of Arisona, thi locatioi notici of which - ..4. -

.

*52·.*A • 19®01*04 h the offie, 0/ the Count, Recorder of said County, in Book~*11f Boaorb'd (07 ,

*H ..1 *4_l?th 4., 4 APED _ - A, D. 19 8(4 at liaot  Seven Hundred Tnd

Fifty wd no//100 ($750.00)

de•• ••d performid •pon Isid el,im, mot including the location work of Iatd alita. 8=h werk

r > 1

8•41 impnvem,nt• ve, made by and st the Ixpenoe of....... 1.F-3..io...~flit..E. . *22,

f .0 - - 
- I I . I: r I.-~QI. : i '

' I

1 .

.

.

f...

V. E. 

t
.

1-, 
, -

. ~ :.6'1:A .-

4./. .

5 2 :0 t ./ r r y V ...' . L
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1 N900
01=m

m
u m

owner_._.- of aid claim for th, purpoN of compl,ing with the lan of the Unit-1 Slat- |
fl 1portaining to -Mt of annual work, and

Ari.zaaa..Mi.:u:..6.!.15.!.L:11:.t......4.1.11.1.11.3.......-,d.*L.0-.._... i* 1 1 ----------------223<i" Pine ?Den Zhn ft,

f 
1

4 1

41 
1 

4

1 wen the mon imployed by .id owner........and who labored upon said claim, did said work$ 
1j and impiv.ment. th. .ame being u follow& to-wit: ................................................................ + ,
1
i.

1 ,

**$-IN--------*-*---*--*------I-'-I........-I......H-l---Il----I.....lili......lili.-Il-Il-
, 1 . 4

--*---Ill---Il-------- I./...... ....-I..........--...-.......Il-*I-I...........I----**---I....

l

0 ~ ¥4 -.. . 
i

12
7./..1..4.%.: ,¢  ·f·~&£££6·£1=5=at.n..__ ~-Subltibal.»616* W . 64*' m. thi•...,7 n d., of--Zht:iL ...........A. D. 19 ir'. , ~ 0, 9 .12,;*'3. ;79 -C:aL!&11<- *. AUGL

Notary Public.1'+ ....... *- I. -- .-11ti' '1017-·Ar.,I,A.tr 2.,141»;51'7„::r."7:4:V. lt;'22~••ANT• •An• . u:·~ 44 14

i
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4¥k - ft' fico . ers696£ · t,.3- 5:09, ~ »bi·?r(f~ MC 58301
..L ....117- C--- _ -._~- --- --~-----f

t..~I--0...I

„- ~.~· ~ ....-: 4 :,-'...'. ..' r -··,··>4*, .,· ·p. · .·:·:v..>1· 't *~I~*in *4:ik,t.'B.t.M?*2~471- .E~-OFEJAii~ ~~t#'¢*..· I r .P..

·29-4 294: 61 -,<.~~..,1 0 24*»to»***»:.· .w'.<3 rf ··. 49-~@t· d ;* - ··4.- 141 :*, ·Z J 1 +11 3 , 5.'....6 .~p- '. I
Not,6 tof Mitt~110 La-m¢*17 1./,6-...:i I . /

1

f ' .** At..2411.:*6 / '.1 ...'. ':54. . ......: .4 . f..t, ..1%f i.11:ii LODE CLAIM · 9 : 2. f '5-,i*<4: ~.*v ...1 /
TO ALL U'NOM Ir MAY CONCRRN, *: I.

10/ · 0'1 .wa; r,
..1.¥6 .-/1 4/I'll:A /1/0 0.*10/ •Pol •Id I'll/•d lof d. I../.." .4 ./eil../Il. lid I./.1//Ir' * '1*%-4. Li,

.... 1

the •ader.ign;4 0/ the ---16 ...-.........--m -.. day of .......... 7.U»f.t.....-...0 95 8... f
'rble.:thol thlidal-6 on, Thnu•and, fls,-Mundraa _.-JI.,0 .4- 1 2--. 9, 301f

0 2~ 19:

-:3*44,3+,3 4
hom the .ne. 01 the diecove:, •hoft u whid: th b .ot= b polid. len,th•10, 01 du daim. •o,d~ tt 1#7 . ,

Im in width of tb, Ie,fic, Sroind* I ach .id, 01 <1~:gi>t
the cent. of the .id claim. 0 + i.~;43

The :enegal comm of the lode depoeit and pt,mi- 6 frolt:he .m--EaBI_........._L. I, di

The claim l atuated and located in the _ .6.4.E=lanat..111,hil Distric,0 10 „

Pima r--ty. in the St.te of A,i••-  al,00 -2/fourlil-RllfA.L.-_--_....=..._..._.._ b . 41~ 21* ,
E* -_-Southern ___ ____/b„£0, h61•1' C/to Color•do- _- _ - +4:-4 0

FalI .-I.---I .- i-- i -h- -„- 32

' The -rface boundaries of the daim 8/2 marked •poe the *-4 #0 10110¥n: Be:~nim: at
1 --- - four-1-er.thizh_innument be

% 4

feet from the dicoverf .haft Cat which chis notice i po.ted). being in th. center of the- -=-----

rolne •e st_ __-ul ling of gaid claim. thenct--_-----15~------
fed . a Enstern Direction -- D.ing the__-Emst ----,-- . 2
- mener of uid claim: A.....,-_2_  __- 309___ - f-
U, ,_--_ lestern... ______--4 hdigattht__._-_~ey'emt -

300

- -Ii• th, clater of the_-__-_2108__  __ UL_-___-~~~
1 of ..&,1 A.W.: dho"*I ~ 700 ._- ..____feet m . South..... .

i South End miner of gaid daim:--hing•'the_
North En.to.

--_feet ®O 8---

750 _ ___~= = th. pla= of beeimn-

.

1 Dnted •nd no•ted on the Frounds this 16 d•y of Nov#mber, 1978

YIn•cle C.nez, Jr.

JoMe C•nex *

Jumn Cane,

Fll•d •nd record,d It recuest of Y,nnclo C-ne,. Jr. Feb 7 •t 12:53 PM 1939

*12731 A•~n• Sullinger. County Record
1 R,mdby -~;r- 1 81-~£•,D•puj lb.Lk

*

* .4 ' r >

'

, 3¥01<.eAW.4/4/Ill/#ff



4 RECEIVED Notice of illitting EorationB.L.M. AZ STA·TE OFFICc
LODE CLAIM

TO ALL4253~44&£¥'88  NCERN:
This }81#16~ |gldittlit»Mname of which is the..~12042*5*51¢fi...............................................

Mining Claim, situate on land belonging to the United States of America, and in which there are val-

uable mineral deposits, was entered upon and located for the purpose of exploration and purchase by

~61*..~*:is...dUp...:t.,21fp-65.-......~j;f-0-0.-260420,(.522LO>............

(Locator must Insert either "A Citizen of the United States," or "Who has declared his intention to become a Citizen of the United States.")

the undersigned, on the......... day of...9-24„,.4-~-0.44 ..-.................................................., 19.6..9
The length ~f this claim is...,451?.42....4;?f~et and...T~;EiB..........claim....3.-0.2..............feet in

a.<27,:,52.2%:.~f... direction and...../22.,9.0...................feet in a....L'*~.<67.4#1.6«.......direction from
the center oT the discovery shaft, at which this notice is posted, lengthwise of the claim together

with......20*7.................feet in width of the surface grounds, on each side of the center of said

claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the#n,(4...........................

to the...54£.-2£.........................
r. 0

The claim is situated and located in the...L€?Uz,Xm.-6.¢r:Cf:Ule¢913.................Mining District, in
. 0 4 11 U.....~...euqy.A¢L..................................county, in the State of Arizona, about.--..~...:1 .,sn't££0.....................

..- ina.- -4,-.ovJ/.d<.....................................direction from...42?zao.-:...Cat¥2ALT€'E-t204€l,¢*Fk~c >4416---63<*:,5t~~gi:0~~~~/AL~£- £;£2~.0.4.0..4.0(96.41 yi©.022110,1.Z:4£1~8
.

./

The surface boundaries of the claim are marked upon the ground as follows:

~ Beginning at...............e...53?Me•:6641.£.2,-*£71........................................................................................

%,1 at a point in a--.34:220*0---............... ..........direction......Z.<1.414?........................................feet from

the discovery shaft (at which this notice is posted), being in the center of the....~20.6£~2*-----------------

end line of said claim; thence.-3.Z?.£2....................-.-----............................feet to a...65£*&*.c................
said claim;

- '-*- .1

52&7=2:·~~12*:*21................corner of said claim; thence ...22-0.0......................................... ..........feet
' to a..02071&..5331,2&.c.-,=.2-9-Z..at the center of the...230•2*................................end of this claim ;

thence..3£?.49..........................-.--.................feet to a.-3208:64....'28971-~.-f*wi.<:t,~'T.........., being at the
*12.RTLIL.JILL.Z...............corner of said claim ; thence ...Z.*30.41...............................................feet

-, y-,~) to a...16* y.4....53?53.~.6,0,=.~...7...................at the...51:80254..L.46«-..........corner of said claim ;

thence...32.42....................................feet to the place of beginning.8 1-1
Dated and posted on the ground this....2...%--..........day of..~...--~.................., 19.~0~.

1.* 0, -BdALF--0415--------------W itness 0»*n,r (*43 Locator ( s )

Mi,3 -STATE OF ARIZONA 1 Witness my hand and official seal
k SS.

COUNTY OF ..........EINA ........ J 5567 the day and year aforesaid.
4

I hereby certify that the within in- ANNA SULLINGER
strument was filed and recorded at

County Recorder.

request of...~..~-..~*.i~.i-,.~I- --¢~~
' ~00 Deputy Recorder.
- 1%9-JAN>28 -AM -10 - --19----

fi-. -..........-...................----.. at ..f'* -Indexed-PhotostatE?uted.-1
.......................M, Docket ..1~1 / 
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-- 3* * 4- . -. I# .I .LODE CLAIM - . . r...:434, e

TO AU WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: , - b
This Mining Claim, the name of which is the ...ul*:ct..4................... .......5.............................

')A -~~-tA~ ~A~4, F~Mining Claim, situate on lands belonging to the UniWB States of America,~id in which thereare valuable mineral deposits, was entered upon 48 located for the purpose of exploration
:  t.n925 *34- 11dphchase by.5325?1*&44*N~~~AM£...4.......8%118~t..Zl~~..............................4. CO

-' I 0£42.. 1 9/idS.,tcraI '-0

%4-44. -...............................................................................................................................................................0 CO
(Locator must inmort either "a eitizen of thi United Stat-" or "who h•• declared him int,ntion of beeomin, a eitimen of thi United Btates.")

**1-.. 1 the undersigned, on the..ZL£...ZE....................day of...0.40&,44ia/*45-*.1~~.......-, 19.4~.
414 ,

The length of this claim is...../.£2?.¢2...................?f..........................-.....-: -.-.*-._.. feet,:

and...#~22•f......... claim..........332<?......._...........................................................................feet
r

in a...6.0<.B--4~~-V.............................................................direction and-../.U./.0.21.
I + , I. - ,/ I *9 +

..feet in a................W,Q.%-i-*~.1.MWA-F-fl~~f.-.„ ..................................................direction ~in< - the center of the discovery shaft, at w~iab/this notice is posted, lengthwise of the claim, to-
1. r.gether with.=.2.4..........0------0 feet in width of the surface grounds, on each side ofthe center of said claim. Thege-nAral course of the lode deposit and premises is from the

41.r  'llf

.........44....E..G.*6.1.0.F......................................... to the ..--.............#............................................
The claim is situated and located in the.  Cby?I&ff..61:6/4.4.~~.1-~..Mining District, in

~~,R#***A..........County, in the State of A~zona, about....u,f~.£..5285*,~................0.5
. 4 · - in a.,c.*,:.s~.$07.-.i ..........-.......................direction from.-£22!U.Zzi.-£3ejd~3£!.¢:.......:or , . -

69,1 , - A /-

The surface boundaries of the claim are marked upon the ground as follows: Beginning
at......1.....214..,22......r......a.l.*.V..........,.......... .....-......------- -0-0- -- -0------ -.*-..-._ - --0 -oo- u- ~_e

3:»

FF
f-17at a point in a.......5222-£~0:25...................direction.............332.4?..........................feet from H

the discovery shaft (at whicrERIX notice is posted), being in the center of the...;82*52:&?C... 12
....................end line of said claim ; thence....10.42.................................feet to a..,5152»~- 29/

~.2.*.O.<n.66:t being the...2212.2:22111*.C..~............................corner of said claim; thence 0
1 4 t) f. -+-r- - . t..- . --- --,- --- ---+---- --.-.----. -...-.*...*.................feet to a~Wn:M.0.1.1.:£.£024.~a~-being at the

-A •

--_....___..,................corner of said claim; thence ..,2.61.-2............-----------------.. feet
to a...1:Cou...22:€.e:2:9€f::no:6:&Eat the center of the...Gle:*ge£fC............end of said claim;
thence ....,2.2.2.. -..- - -.-.._.............................feet to 8424.~4. 2?F¢~R€tl.&05152.being at the

q.. 11 , -Ntze 2.46 -31€:Aff**££(1.:ZZ.....................corner of said claim ; thenee..d•S'~2.*2.-1...LL...EZZ.....1. feet AM
. L 'Y : COto a.:Ffk?M..02(22:EM:221£hZ..................at the,3*:7:2:44.4-tu~. ....... corner of said claim; cv

thence......~.42.42.:...........................feet to the place of beginning. --,--
--

/Dated and posted on the grounds thia.....f.~~_.day of..2*¢iw:*..97.5:1~*-.4.~21...., 19 .........
· .1.

.- ...... .......--.----1......7.4---- 0
6 - - '~ ' a ~~ 5 + +~ . b.· ~ E,-@•l-1,.Cw E-

*.
4 t

1 -t-6-:43583 mg48FE --- --- --.------.----...........p:u...r..R+............~....0

. ..150/04«,2 C. *t *li #F. r
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STATE OF ARIZONA 1.
 Illul#*ent- /11* Alld - reewd ..051531 A

COUNTY OF PIMA I in»*€=14**te of Ar-0 ....10-2.2-... p. 7/*:7/5'
witne= my hand Ind Omcial s®.1  £%7 IDA ~ SMYTH ... „-._ MAY-2.-.WR:11*AN_

COU:41 Y-7 T--- ........ ..:

1  0 h.: 01 0, 0

Ambault of Elittor Nprfurmeh 111* c
3mprourments liahe i . =

C.0

, STATE OF ARIZONA, 1 
0 

CD

Yen,cio C,nez Jr
: I 

being duly,worm, dip-* and

~ mqi that he b a citisi, of th, United State. and mor• than twintrone ,•an of age, and

County, St- of Arisen., and b .,monall,Pimi

*cquaint•,1 with th, miming claim know» u..n,a..Lni.=u..Mia..=1.2uad,aciUl..MS.:1•,.......... .. V

mini., Chim, 116.ste i•--C-erroCo 'or.do

A

Miaing Diltrict, Ci••t, of......-91.-.. State of Arison,0 th, location motle, of which
0 '/

2 b recorded i• the *fic• 9/ the Count, Recorder of said County, in Book.299&I#f Records'of

4 /0 0 542*589

"• the....1261---4'/ IL....&201-JA D. 19....80, at le.t...aml-)1Wldked-951--

Fifty fr,d no//100 ($750.00) 
. 4,

dollan worth of work and improvement, wore

don• and pidermed up- =id claim, mot including the location work of nid el•im. Such work n.ffe

.-, 4*.
8,4 improvement• wer, made b, and at the Itpen- of........7£11519...C-*Elit..YIL-- 19~.4; I

...4.. 
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owner-._.... of said clum for the purpooe of comp],ing with the law; of the United Stat-
I 

r
pertaining to u,-me'lt of annual work, and.

1 --*  ...................fL-Il=.Ari.Zwv-EL#L-:/2.:l .............................-.-..r.-----.......
v. v

fierticit) Mine Oven .fhaft ,

wen the men emplored by uid owner....... and who labored upon -id claim, did nid work
~ and impm•,menta, the -me being u follows, to-wit:

F 0 -.--------*.-I--I.-I----............................W..................-- 1
4

i
. 1 +15,

3 4 lili.*.....WI.W......-......-Ill............Ill-..../..............I.......lilli..................'.......................-I.....I-/IN.-./.-l.....#Il

,.

8 1 -4 ..~202£11.£11:140~3.-1.-__ -:4'.... /3 6'~·3~ VKi 4 - : : A 4, 
rw'

< Mr comm1w@¢3*kpA,·~5~.-.11„.............) Notary Public.

Sub••Ab(Mi l••¢§*,~ t.j ~f*b'  mi thi......0-.9day of.J.L..~,1..........A. D. 19./~.- ".' .1 0. 0 4 70 ; -<4 i i fu y)- . Azi gn_ 21
t,wr E-LYZA,„•A.1, 2'.ly,Zliv",n're.'.1,4,13 't.t..W..n„. .An, C.;,..../..: 1 4
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-

LOOE CLAIM 06 RECEIVED ;... ··t.j'11*7 B.i.-M. AZ STATE  OFFICE ' ' ~TO At t. WHOM 11 MAY CONCFRN :
Thi. Mining Claim th. na- el •h,ch 10 11. . Arlauna Ilne . AUG 30 3 26.-1!M '79 ,T =

Mining Claim. oituate on land, belen,tin: le the Unitd Slati of Amed<•, and Im whi•h ti- - : . , 0 1
valu,bl. mineral depoeit•. waa ent••d •pon and localed lot th• p•,po• of fitplor•IRIMMill*hOEiqA .t.-':.1

:, '4
by Ignacio A. CARes Jr. 0 0101•/u.~£ th, Untted lit,•10, 1 . n .u,-_, -,1 1 · *f~

4,

Juan CuRes and Jose CuM.1, Clit.:*na of the Unlt.d dtates,
...4 - . .... . . . - . I .... 11
the undeni.ned, on the .Elr•t ..... - -._. . day of - ., July_... . ... . ..........0 1,3 R. '.1

.

. :.419 . 11.

 The length of thi, claim i '.Ltteen liundrid.  ......... -(.... hit, and _ R.
*4% I

claim . . Sive hundrod *. . .-  . .. ...feet in a. --_. .NOrtherly_.. ...._,.--- dimt-
..d .... )/ ... ....0- - . . --...-*--I.

One Thoul~nd. - .....- --5. 6- feet in a . .. -•- doutherly directioe
from the center of the discovery :haft. at which this notice i pooted lengthwiee of thi claim, toleth. 4

CD
with _ ... Three Hundred .... ....... feet in width of the surface trounds. on each •ide of i
the center of the uid claim.

00The general coune of the lode depogit and premisn i from the North .. - to th. C.6
South c,

The claim i situated and located in the Cerro Colorado . .... Mining Diltrict. im
Pima Couitty. in the State of Arizona, about .... One Mile.._. j

loutheasterly direction from C*rre Colorado liiia and Ilina
lili_ in a Northeasterly direction from the town of Arivaca. tiJ

The -rface boundaries of the claim are marked upon the ground u followe: Belinning at i. L ...1c;tone Monument four feet high

at • point ina lortherly direction 500 4 - - - ... -.- --. ----I

flet from the di©owl Ihift C u which tl- nolate i post,d) betal ia the ®entee of eli 4lorg.-- -
0 - - . --- - . . end Ii. of .id claim, thence basterly 300 - .......--1.-I---

f.tto. Stcne Honument bring the Northeast . ... _..
. 1-- corner of sad claton: thence - doutherly 1500 u 1-

.0 a itone yonument  being K the doutheast

corner of uid claim thence Nestirly 800 feet to a dtone lonument

M the enter el the South __ _ _- _„ ed 1 4
of .id claim thence "sterly 800 fert to 1 - - Btorte nonuient

~-M
bring M th, _. Southwest ,0.,. of ,,6&.69-; -0

1 theace Nortier¥ 1500 --. - 1.t .0 8 - r-dton* Bonument
r,7

M th. - Dorth.*st 0.
- Alitarly BOO -- -- ----- h,tioth• PI- 01 ...... 12

D• ted Ind po• ted on th, grounds thil Flrst day Of Jul/.1934.

Yinacle A. Caltes Jr.

Juan A..C,ir.e:

joie a. C.}..1
Filed wid recordid at red..st of Ygnacto A. Cadez Jr. Jul 11 9-57 U 1982 ~ ~

/75:43 M•bel B.Cooper,County kleorder
'

~21 - - a • i 1 1-'-772~ .. r-Deputy 1;
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I STATE OF ARIZONA, 1 I hereby certify that the witkip instrument was filed1 ( Si. Ausli191931*8RL_, ig__-_t_-23_Eff ~fit~~6359County of -#*AAA- J

In Docket lo_6_051, page.Ift at the request of * -p AUG 30 __6| Alex~ '79
Compared:

PHOENi~, ARIZONA
-i Witness my hay**er6HiEThly-deal.When recorded mail kn:/ 15-2-31 3--71%£ le* Photostated :

~pt corder75-706
73*z +T; 0509 - 1 ' t:  9&.1,¢hit/Recorder

(fltit-¢laillt Ber
~'k~ For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, I or we,

Uu :1. Canez and Dolores Canez, liusband and wife,
hereby quit-claim to

*nuel Canez end Letha Canez, nusband ana wife,
j ~ all right, title, or interest in the following real pr(,perty situated in'.0- County, Arizona:

A.kILONA P.LivE, Located in the Cero Colorado E ining District,
Fi w county, Arizona.

Of M ines at page 542.
Per notice 01 A ining location recorded in Bulk 000 of records

f
Dated this_---23-__day of-AUGUEL____, 1929-. /3 z Cbf>'21 ' 3 - I /41.g»f )

..€91 - -U-J-
1 --

1.. 't...:191;;,.,., ':.<,2 .Afl,, -
 DOLORES CAN EZ

This instrument was acknowledged before me this_.a_SS. -.
day of_--EL-L-.er.....A-------, 19-,2£-, by

.1 :-3 4'f j ~, * r. i.* Ol A 13 » ·: r: 7 Juan Canez and Dolores uanez,
I I.  . %2, r nusband and wife.

4 .

1..2 I C. .3712.4 I .... 0 01I .. . 41 /0% 1 9 8-0 _U£~L*,-k&13£ M£=_-______My commission will expire ~ ' .- ~- 
Notary Public.

0= 4Forms Inc., 31 West Madison Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85003 / 253-6612 /Form 3 5 Boot: b [1!~ ~ PAGE. 0: J 4
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